
NEWCO "ACE" / "IA" Model Series Common OEM Parts. 
Parts Listed Below Are Common To All Ace / IA Model Brewers Unless Noted By A

 "A" - Ace Models Only or "I" - Intelli-Brew Models Only.

Description Fits Part # Description Fits Part #

Sprayhead / Tube & Associated Parts - Continued
Brewbasket, Black. A,I 110985 Nut, 7/16-20 Sprayhead A,I 201173
Brewbasket, Color Change A,I 110987 Sprayhead Tube Ass'y A,I 102430
     -Brew Rail, Right Hand A,I 102799
     -Brew Rail, Left Hand A,I 102800 Switches & Associated Parts
Brewbasket, Blk-CANADA A,I 781513 Switch, Warmer A 100085
     - Brew Rail Right A,I 104010 Switch, Brew A 201985
     - Brew Rail Left A,I 104011 Switch, Warmer, Amber I 104002
Screw, Brew Rail  (8/32 x 1/4) A,I 100242 Switch, Brew, Dual Volume I 108045

Switch, Master On / Off A 100500
Cord, Power & Associated Parts Bezel, Switch Adapter I 104015
Cord, Power 120V, 15A A,I 100022 Volume Switch I,II & III I 700413
Grommet, Strain Relief, A,I 101035

Tank Parts & Fittings
Covers & Associated Parts Element, Tank 1100W, 120V -Canada A,I 102581
Cover, Plain A,I 102789 Element, Tank 1400W, 120V A,I 102580
Cover, Two Black Warmers A,I 102791-B Element, Tank 1750W, 120V A,I 100071
Screw, Cover A,I 102333 Element, Tank 3500W, 240V A,I 102850

Gasket, .520ID  (Element) A,I 100409
Decals Gasket, Tank Lid A 781181
"Half / Full" I 102428 Grommet, Probe A 102836
Face Plate, Warmer Models A 108160 Lid, Tank Punched A 781507
Face Plate, Warmer Models I 102426 Lid, Tank - IA I 110099
Face Plate, Thermal Models A 108155 Nut, 1/2 - 20, Brass (Element) A,I 100190
Face Plate, Thermal Models I 102427 Plug, Silicone A,I 152207

Probe, Timer A 102801
Feet & Base Probe, Timer I 108022
Bumper Foot with Screw A,I 100078
Base,LDR 8.5" W,Black A,I 110385 Thermostat & Associated Parts ( Also See Page 32 )
Faucet / Faucet Parts Bracket, Hi-Limit 120v or 240V A,I 100269
Faucet Ass'y Complete  A,I 102770 Hi-Limit Button Reset* A,I 111593
Bonnet Ass'y A,I 102263 6" Lead, 14 GA Vio/Blk 1S-1S* A,I 311045
Bracket Ass'y - Micro Switch A,I 102807 Hi-Limit, 240V (Non-Reset) A,I 110578
Handle Faucet A,I 102786 Relay,12V DC SPST 30 Amp I 110958
Pin A,I 100639 Relay, 240V  DP I 108220
Seat Cup A,I 102268 Thermostat, Main - Cotherm** A 100448
Spring A,I 100612 #2 Bracket, Thermostat** A 202030
Stem A,I 203851 Screw, 6-32 x 3/8 Selftapping**(2ea) A 102333

11" Lead, 14 GA Vio/Blk 1S-1S** A 120771
Flow Control & Associated Parts Connector, .250 Linesplice** A 100557
Gasket, Nylon A,I 790019 Thermistor Assy. (Main Thermostat) I 152184
Valve Assembly PDS A,I 110305
Washer, Flow .250 GPM A  100290 Timer

Super Ace Control Board A 121723
Lamp IA Warmer Models I 108044
"Ready / Brewing" Lamp A 102775 IA Thermal Models I 108046
"Heating / Brewing" Lamp A,I 102884 Tubing

Tube, Silicone - 9" A,I 102874
Solenoid Valve / Parts & Fittings Tube, Silicone - Overflow  6.5" A,I 101135
Solenoid Valve Ass'y A 102820 Tube, Fill 3/8"  (In Tank) A,I 152701
Solenoid Repair Kit A,I 201158 Warmer Plates & Associated Parts
Solenoid Valve Ass'y I 108425 Warming Plate Ass'y, Black  A,I 100010
Snubber,Digi II Board A,I 120142 Warming Element, 100W, 120V A,I 100187
Ace Fill Tube Kit,Comp. A,I 100156 Warming Plate Only, Black A,I 100008

Screw, Warming Plate A,I 100160
Sprayhead / Tube & Associated Parts Sprayhead / Tube & Associated Parts
Sprayhead. 5-hole - S/S A,I 100024 Gasket, Sprayhead A,I 100025

Brewbaskets / Brew Rails & Parts

NEWCO Enterprises,Inc..
Technical Service 800-556-3926 Customer Service 800-325-7867

www.newcocoffee.com 



NEWCO AK, AKAS and AKH Model Series Common OEM Parts.
Parts Listed Below Are Common To All AK and AKH Models  Unless Specified By An "A" - AK Models Only Or An "H"  

AKH Models Only.

Description Fits Part # Description Fits Part #

Bases Sprayhead / Sprayhead Tube & Parts Cont.
Single Sta. Base W/ Black Warmer AK,AKH102795-B Sprayhead Tube Gasket AKH 101938
3 Station Low Profile Base AK,AKH102842-B Sprayhead Tube AK 101726
Base,LDR 8.5" W Black AK,AKH 110385 Sprayhead Gasket AK 100025

Sprayhead / Sprayhead Tube & Parts Cont.
Brewbaskets / Brew Rails & Parts Sprayhead Nut AK 201173
Basket, Black. New Style AK,AKH 110985 Combo Siphon / Tube Gasket AK 781555
Brew Rail, Right AK,AKH 102799
Brew Rail, Left AK,AKH 102800 Switches
Brewbasket Below Requires Listed Rails Warmer Switch, Rocker AK 781432
Black Combo Basket, Round AK,AKH 781513 Warmer Switch AK2AS & AK3AS AK 102562
     -Rail Right Hand AK,AKH 104010 Lighted Warmer Switch AKH 100085
     -Rail Left Hand AK,AKH 104011 Master On / Off AKH 100500
Screw, Brew Rail  (8/32 x 1/4) AK,AKH 100242

Tank Parts & Fittings
Cord, Power Element, 1100W - 120V-CANADA AK 202057
Power Cord, 15 amp, 120 V, 14/3 AK,AKH 100022 Element, 1400W - 120V AK 701170

Element, 1750W - 120V AK 202025
Covers / Pour-In Lid & Associated Parts Gasket, Brass For Element AK 100409
Cover W/One Warmer & Pour-In AK,AKH 110786 Gasket, Combo Sprayhead/Siphon Hub AK 781555
Cover W/Pour-In Lid Only AK,AKH 102611 Gasket, Tank A 704221
Pour-In Lid and Grid Ass'y  AK,AKH 110625 Heat Pump 1475 Watt, 120volt AKH 102421
Screw, Brewer Cover AK,AKH 100065 Heat Pump 1575 Watt, 120volt AKH 102422

Heat Pump 1775W, 120V. AKH 102424
Feet Nut, Brass Tank Element AK 100190
Bumper Foot with Screw AK,AKH 100078 Nut, Tank 8/32 Hex. AK 100061

Tube, Sil. Long 13" AKH 101954
Labels Tube, Sil. Short 7" AKH 102658
Face-Plate (Black)  AK-2 AK 110057     Tubing Below For AKH-TC Model Only
Face-Plate (Black)  AK-3 AK 110058 Tube, Sil. Short 8.25" AKH 110079
Face-Plate (Black)  AK-2AS AK 101717 Tube, Sil. Long 14" AKH 701921
Face-Plate (Black)  AK-3AS AK 101718
Face-Plate (Black)  AK Thermal AK 101719 Thermostats & Associated Parts (Also See Page 32)
Label, Caution (Red) AK,AKH 100253 Bracket, Hi-Limit Thermostat AK 100269
Label, "Caution:  Hot Surfaces" AK,AKH 100254 Bracket, Main Thermostat AK 110056
Label, "Hot Liquid, Handle w/Care." AK,AKH 110120 Hi-Limit Thermostat AK 110574

Hi-Limit Thermostat AKH 102624
Lamp Thermostat, Main - Cotherm AK 100448
Ready Light (Green) AK 110130 14GA, Lead Vio/Bk 12" Tef. 1S - 1S AK 103011
Heating Lamp Ass'y (Red) AKH 101730 14GA, Lead Vio/Bk 7" Tef. 1S - 1S AK 108215

Receiving Pan & Associated Parts Timers (Control Boards ) and Associated Parts
Receiving Pan / Pour in Pan AK 700060 For AK2AS & AK3As Only
Nut, Slot, Hex 3/4-16. AK 701200 Auto-Warmer Timer Ass'y AK 101840
Gasket, Silicone for 701200 AK 700016 Timer Access Plate AK 108014
Washer, S/S for 701200 AK 700015 Warmer Plates & Associated Parts
Receiving Pan & Float Assembly AKH 110401 Warming Plate Ass'y, Black AK,AKH 100010
Bracket with Relaty AKH 110942     -Warming Element, 100W, 120V AK,AKH 100187

    -Warming Plate Only, Black AK,AKH 100008
Sprayhead / Sprayhead Tube & Parts     -Support Plate AK,AKH 100086
Sprayhead, 5-Hole S/S AK,AKH 100024     -Nut, 8/32 Hex  S/S AK,AKH 100061
Sprayhead, Diffuser AKH 201210     - Washer, #8 Ext. Lock  S/S AK,AKH 100054
Sprayhead Tube Ass'y AKH 101925 Screw, Warming Plate AK,AKH 100160

NEWCO Enterprises,Inc.
Technical Service 800-556-3926 Customer Service 800-325-7867

www.newcocoffee.com



NEWCO "FC" Model Series Common OEM Parts.
 Parts Listed Below Are Common To All "FC" Model Brewers Unless Noted Otherwise.

Description Part # Description Part #

Bases Nameplate & Associated Parts
Single Sta. Base W/ Black Warmer 102795-B Tinnerman Clip, #6 - Nameplate 100184
Three Station Low Profile Base 101985-B Private Label Available na
Base,LDR 8.5" W Black 110385 Solenoid Valve / Parts & Fittings

Solenoid Valve Ass'y W/Bracket 101998
Brewbaskets / Brew Rails & Parts     -Solenoid Valve, Inlet (KIP) 100255
Brewbaskets Listed Below Use Standard FC Rails.     -Bracket, Solenoid 101993
Brewbasket, Black.  New Style 110985     -Elbow, Male 1/4 comp x 1/8 NPT 100149
Brewbasket, Black, Round, Combo 781513     -Elbow, Male 1/8 NPT x 1/4F 100177
Brewbasket, Color Change 110987     -Screw, 10-32 x 1/4" 100613
     -Brew Rail - FC Right Hand 102799 Repair Kit 101527
     -Brew Rail - FC Left Hand 102800 Dump Valve (Outlet) Ass'y. 108420

    -Solenoid, Valve - Dump (Outlet) 152114
Cord, Power & Associated Parts     -Diaphragm For Dump Valve 152553
Cord, Power 120V, 15A 100022     -Plunger For Dump Valve 152552
Grommet, Strain Relief, 101035     -Spring For Dump Valve 152551

Sprayhead / Tube & Associated Parts
Covers & Associated Parts Gasket, Sprayhead 100025
Cover, Plain 102789 Nut, 7/16-20 Sprayhead 201173
Cover, Two Black Warmers 102791-B Sprayhead Tube Ass'y 101835
Screw, Cover 102333 Sprayhead. 5-hole 100024

Switches & Associated Parts
Decals Switch, Warmer, Lighted Rocker 100085
Decal, Warmer Controls 101883 Switch, Brew, Black 201985
Decal, "Caution - Hot Surfaces" 100254 Tank Parts / Fittings Connected To Tank Cont.

Element, Tank 1100 W, 120V  - Canada 102581
Feet Element, Tank 1400 W, 120V 102580
Bumper Foot with Screw 100078 Element, Tank 1750 W, 120V 100071

Element, Tank 3500 W, 240V 102850
Faucet / Faucet Parts Gasket, .520 ID  (For Element) 100409
Faucet Ass'y Complete  Includes 110885 Gasket, Tank Lid 781181
     -Handle Faucet 101882 Grommet, Silicone For Probe 102836
     -Pin 100639 Lid, Tank Ass'y with Probe 101988
     -Spring 100612 Nut, 1/2 - 20, Brass Jam 100190
     -Stem 203851 Probe, Water Level 102801
     -Seat Cup 102675 Tank Only 101863

Thermostat & Associated Parts (Also See Page 32)
Flow Control & Associated Parts Bracket, Hi-Limit  100269
Flow Control Ass'y 1/4F x 1/4F 101350 Thermostat, Hi-Limit,Reset, 120V* 111593
     -Body, Flow Control 202052 6" Lead, 14 GA Vio/Blk 1S-1S* 311045
     -Cap, 1/4F 100294 Thermostat, Main - Cotherm 100448
     -Gasket, Nylon 790019 #2 Bracket, Thermostat 202030
     -Screen 100299 Screw, 6-32 x 3/8 Selftapping (2ea) 102333
     -Washer, Flow Control .350 GPM 100298 11" Lead, 14 GA Vio/Blk 1S-1S 120771
Valve Assembly PDS 110305 Connector, .250 Linesplice 100557

Lamp Timer
Lamp, Ready (Rectangular-Green) 702062 Control Board Ass'y 101867
Lamp, Heating (Rectangular - Red) 701449

Warmer Plates & Associated Parts
Nameplate & Associated Parts Warming Plate Ass'y, Black 100010
Nameplate, Newco 100058     -Warming Element, 100W, 120V 100187

    -Warming Plate Only, Black 100008
Screw, Warming Plate 100160

NEWCO Enterprises,Inc.
Technical Service 800-556-3926 Customer Service 800-325-7867

www.newcocoffee.com



NEWCO "NK" "GK" Model Series Common OEM Parts.
Parts Listed Below Are Common To All NK GK Model Brewers Unless Specifically Noted By An "N" For NK Models Or A "G" 

For GK Models.

Description Fits Part # Description Fits Part #

Bases Decals
Base, Single Station - NK P,A,F 705382-B "Lower/Right Front/Right Rear - NK P,A,F 705386
Base, 3-Station Low Profile - NK P,A,F 705209-B "Off / Brew" - NK P,A,F 511067
Base, Airpot - NK P,A,F 781010 Decal, "Half / Full" - GK A,F 701405
Base, Single Station - GK A,F 700464 Decal, 1 Pot and 2 Pot - GK A,F 700431
Base, Thermal Dispenser - NK P,A,F 781245 Decal, GK Trim Plate (Bottom) - GK A,F 701556

Decal, GK Trim Plate (Top) - GK A,F 701553
Brewbaskets / Brew Rails & Parts
Brewbaskets Listed Below Use Standard NK Brew Rails. Faceplate
Black 8 Sided universal P,A,F 700118 Black Trim Face-Plate - GK A,F 701245
Black Round "COMBO" Basket P,A,F 781531 1 Position Cover Plate - GK A,F 701253
Color Change, 8-Sided Univ P,A,F 781153 2 Position Cover Plate - GK A,F 701254
Filterpak Brewbasket,3" 2-Hole P,A,F 201954
     -Brew Rail, Left Hand P,A,F 781031 Feet GK & NK
     -Brew Rail, Right Hand P,A,F 781030 Bumper Foot with Screw P,A,F 100078

Brewbasket, Black, GK A,F 701295 Faucet / Faucet Parts GK & NK
     -Brew Rail, Left Hand A,F 701279 Faucet, Tomlinson F 100145
     -Brew Rail, Right Hand A,F 701280 Bonnet Ass'y, Faucet F 100610

     -Faucet Handle F 100617
Bunn Stainless Steel Large P,A,F 102380      -Pin F 100639
     -Right Hand Vac Rail P,A,F 781050      -Spring F 100786
     -Left Hand Vac Rail P,A,F 781051      -Seat Cup F 102675
Filterpak Brewbasket, Bunn P,A,F 201174      -Seat Only F 110041
     -Brew Rail Left Hand P,A,F 100453      -Aerator F 100619
     -Brew Rail Right Hand P,A,F 100454 Retainer Bonnet F 100437
Large Tea basket (See Tubing) P,A,F 701296-14 Retainer Washer F 100469
     -Left Hand Rail P,A,F 701298 Bonnet Repair Kit  F 201256
     -Right Hand Rail P,A,F 701280 Faucet Coil Assembly Complete F 771031
Screw, Brew Rail  (6-32 x 5/16) P,A,F 100065

Flow Control & Associated Parts GK & NK
Cord, Power & Associated Parts GK & NK Flow Control Ass'y .250GPM Short A,F 511063
Power Cord, 14/3 120 Volt P,A,F 100022      -Flow Control Washer .250GPM A,F 100290
Plate, Cord 15 amp, 120Volt P,A,F 511005      -Cap, Flare Flow Control A,F 100294
Grommet, Strain Relief 14/3 P,A,F 101035      -Body, Flow Control A,F 511088

       -Nylon Gasket, Flow Control A,F 790019
Covers / Pour-In Lid & Associated Parts GK & NK Flow Control Repair Kit .250GPM A,F 202026
Cover, W / Pour-in Only P,A,F 705229 Flow Washer, .750 GPM A,F 202041
Cover, One Warmer P,A,F 705414 PDS Flow Valve Low Flow A,F 110305
Cover, W/ Two Warmers P,A,F 705420-b PDS Flow Valve High Flow - NK Only A,F 110307
Pour-In Lid and Grid Ass'y  P,A,F 110625
     -Grid Only P,A,F 110623 Lamp NK Only
     -Pour-In Lid Only P,A,F 110624 Ready Lamp Ass'y.  (Green) P,A,F 705383
Screw, Cover P,A,F 100065 Heating Lamp Ass'y  (Red) P,A,F 704266

Decals Leg
"Caution, Hot Surface" (Red) GK/NK P,A,F 100254 Leg Assembly 18" With Hardware NK 704225
"Warning Hot Liquids" GK & NK P,A,F 110120 Leg, 4" Black Plastic. Heavy Duty GK 100542
"Ready" - NK Only P,A,F 511064
"Ready & Brew Start" - NK Only P,A,F 705387 Nameplate & Associated Parts GK & NK

P,A,F 705385 NEWCO Nameplate P,A,F 100058
Tinnerman Clip #6, Nameplate P,A,F 100184

Brewbaskets Listed Below Use Standard GK Brew Rails.

rewbaskets Listed Below Use Listed Brew Rails . (GK & NK

"Lower/Upper Front/Upper Rear" - NK 
Only

NEWCO Enterprises,Inc.
Technical Service 800-556-3926 Cutomer Service 800-325-7867

www.newcocoffee.com



NEWCO "NK" "GK" Model Series Common OEM Parts.
Parts Listed Below Are Common To All NK GK Model Brewers Unless Specifically Noted By An "N" For NK Models Or A "G" 

For GK Models.

Description Fits Part # Description Fits Part #

Receiving Pan & Associated Parts GK & NK Tank Parts / Fittings Connected To Tank Cont.
Receiving Pan P,A,F 700060 Nut, 1/2-20 Brass Jam - NK & GK P,A,F 100190
Slot Hex Nut P,A,F 701200 Elbow, 3/8F x 1/4NPT - NK & GK A,F 100171
Gasket, Silicone For 701200 P,A,F 700016 Faucet Coil Ass'y -   NK & GK A,F 771031
Gasket, S/S For 701200 P,A,F 700015 Gasket, Brass  - NK & GK P,A,F 100030
Large Receiving Pan Gasket P,A,F 701147 Needle Vlv 1/4Flare-90 Deg NK&GK A,F 767110

Nut, 8/32 Hex s/s  - NK & GK P,A,F 100061
Solenoid Valve / Parts & Fittings GK & NK Nut, Brass 9/16-24, 11/16 Hex.NK&GK P,A,F 100431
NK Auto-Faucet Solenoid Ass'y A,F 705390 Red. Bushing 3/8Cx1/8P - NK&GK A,F 101720
     -Solenoid Valve (KIP) A,F 100255 Tank Elem. 1750W, 120v NK Only P,A,F 202025
     -Connector, Male 1/4 F x 1/8 A,F 100154 Tank Elem. 2500W 240v NK&GK P,A,F 704144
     -Elbow, Male 1/4F x 1/8 NPT A,F 100177 Tank Elem. 3500W 240v NK&GK P,A,F 202027
Solenoid, 120V (KIP) A,F 100255 Tank Elem. 1100W, 120v NK&GK P,A,F 202057
Solenoid, 120V (Skinner) A,F 100250 Tank Elem. 1400W, 120v NK&GK P,A,F 701170
Repair Kit, Solenoid (KIP) A,F 101527 Tank Lid Gasket - NK & GK P,A,F 704221
Repair Kit, Solenoid(Skinner) A,F 201991

Sprayhead / Tube & Associated Parts GK & NK Terminal Block GK & NK
Sprayhead Tube Ass'y. P,A,F 700004 Terminal Block, 120v P,A,F 100163
     -Sprayhead Tube Only P,A,F 700069 Terminal Block, 240v P,A,F 511053
     -Gasket, Sprayhead P,A,F 100025
     -Combo 3-Hole / Siphon Hub P,A,F 781555 Thermostat & Associated Parts (Also See Page 32)
Sprayhead Nut P,A,F 201173 Bracket, Hi-Limit (Reset) NK & GK P,A,F 100269
5- Hole Sprayhead P,A,F 100024 Bracket, Hi-Limit-Auto NK Only A,F 100143

Bracket, Main Thermostat NK & GK P,A,F 705198
Strainer GK & NK Hi-Limit, (Reset) - NK & GK A,F 111592
Water Strainer, 1/4F x 1/4F A,F 202003 Hi-Limit, 240 V - NK & GK P,A,F 110578
Screen, Strainer A,F 204065 Thermostat Main, W/Wires NK & GK P,A,F 100448
O-Ring For Strainer A,F 204066  -6-32 x 1/4 SPHMS (2 ea.) P,A,F 110666

 -14GA Vio/Bk 12" Teflon 1S - 1S P,A,F 103011
Switches & Associated Parts  -14GA Vio/Bk 7" Teflon 1S - 1S P,A,F 108215
Bezel, Start Switch - GK Only A,F 104015
Combo Start Switch - NK Only A,F 781431
Combo Warmer Switch - NK Only A,F 781432 Timer
Nut, For Start Switch / Toggle - GK A,F 100131 NK Timer Ass'y - NK Only P,A,F 700062
Start Switch, Amber / Lighted - GK A,F 104002 GK Multi-Brew Timer (Old Style) GK:A,F 704140
Start Switch, Black - GK & NK A,F 100343 GK "Multi-Arm" Timer-new GK:A,F 110190
Toggle (Volume) Switch. - GK Only A,F 201162
Volume Switch (Black Plastic) - GK A,F 700434 Tubing GK & NK
Warmer Switch (Rocker) GK & NK P,A,F 100085 Discharge / Delivery Tube A,F 705379

Cold Dilution Tube, External A,F 701157
Tank & Tank Assemblies Extended Cold Dilution Tube A,F 704186
Tank Ass'y 1400W Pour-Over P 705216      -For Use With 701296-14
Tank Ass'y 1400W Auto/Faucet A,F 705220
Tank Only NK & GK P,A,F 704119 Warmer Plates & Associated Parts GK & NK

Warming Plate Ass'y, Black P,A,F 100010
Tank Parts / Fittings Connected To Tank      -Warming Element, 100W P,A,F 100187
Tank Lid Ass'y (1400w) P,A,F 705199      -Warming Plate Only, Black P,A,F 100008
Gasket, Brass For Tank Element P,A,F 100409      -Support Plate P,A,F 100086

     -Nut, 8/32 Hex  S/S P,A,F 100061
     -Washer, #8 Ext. Lock  S/S P,A,F 100054
Screw, Warming Plate  P,A,F 100160

NEWCO Enterprises,Inc.
Technical Service 800-556-3926 Cutomer Service 800-325-7867

www.newcocoffee.com



NEWCO High Volume Dispenser OEM Parts.
Parts Listed Below Are Common For All G-15,G-25, G-30 Model Dispensers Unless Otherwise Noted.

Description Part # Description Part #

Faucet / Faucet Parts Handles
Bonnet Ass'y, Faucet - Red 700612 Handles, Dispenser - Red 700777
Bonnet Ass'y, Faucet - Black 700613 Screw, Handle 701309
Bonnet & Handle Kit,  Orange / Green 110717 Washer, Handle 700509

Bonnet, Faucet Red 700334 Lid
Bonnet, Faucet Black 700614 Lid Ass'y S/S 101566
Handle, Faucet - Red 700327 Lid Ass'y, New Style - Plastic 700539
Handle, Faucet - Black 701283 Lid, Top - Brew Thru 151538
Faucet & Gauge Ass'y - G-15 700435 Knob, Lid 700465
Faucet & Gauge Ass'y - G-25 700436 Screw, For Knob 101571
Faucet & Gauge Ass'y - G-30 700437

Tank
Faucet Ass'y - Red 700304 Tank - G-15 101561
Gauge Ass'y - G-15 700311 Tank - G-25 101562
Gauge Ass'y - G-25 700312 Tank - G-30 101563
Gauge Ass'y - G-30 700313
Gauge, Glass, G-15 100672 Wrapper / Body Parts
Gauge, Glass, G-25 700616 Wrapper, Body - Left Hand G-15 700463
Gauge, Glass, G-30 700617 Wrapper, Body - Left Hand G-25 701306
Shield, Gauge, G-15 100601 Wrapper, Body - Left Hand G-30 701312
Shield, Gauge, G-25 700618 Wrapper, Body - Right Hand G-15 700462
Shield, Gauge, G-30 700619 Wrapper, Body - Right Hand G-25 701307

Wrapper, Body - Right Hand G-30 701313
Base, Gauge Shield 100819 Back, Body - G-15 700468
Cap, Gauge 100838 Back, Body - G-25 701308
Washer, Upper Gauge Shield 100621 Back, Body - G-30 701314
Washer, Lower Gauge Shield 100622 Bottom, Body Ass'y 700478
Spring, Faucet 700407 Bottom, Body - Faucet 700467
Stem, Faucet 700408 Guard - Faucet 700458
Seat Cup, Faucet 700409

Description Part # Description Part #

Faucet / Faucet Parts Shield, Sight Gauge 110671
Bonnet & Handle Kit.  Orange / Green 110717 Nut, Sight Gauge 110668
Bonnet Ass'y - Black 700613 Sleeve, Sight Gauge 110609
Bonnet Ass'y - Red 700612 O-Ring, Sight Gauge 110672
Bonnet Only, Faucet, Black 700614 Tube, L - With Clamps 110616
Bonnet Only, Faucet, Red 700334 Screw.  #6 x 1/4" 110666
Cap, Sight Gauge Shield, Black 110663 Insert, Sight Gauge Shield 110677
Cap, Sight Gauge Shield, Red 110667 Brush, Gauge Glass 110599
Faucet & Sight Gauge Ass'y 110670 Body Parts
Faucet Ass'y 110669 Cover Ass'y 110602
Handle, Faucet, Black 701283 Lid Ass'y Complete 110601
Handle, Faucet, Red 700327 Handle Ass'y 110603
Seat Cup, Faucet 700409 Cap, Shoulder Screw, Black 110607
Sight Gauge 110673 Screw 110604
Spring, Faucet 700407 Shoulder Ass'y 110608
Stem, Faucet 700408 Gasket, Liner 110611

Base Ass'y 110618

2.2 Gallon Thermal Coffee Server - 110675

NEWCO Enterprises,Inc.
Technical Service 800-556-3926 Customer Service 800-325-7867

www.newcocoffee.com



NEWCO "GX" Model Series Common OEM Parts.
Parts Listed Below Are Common To All Single "GX" Model Brewers Unless Specifically Noted Otherwise.

Description Part # Description Part #

Bases Flow Control & Associated Parts
Base, Warmer, G-15, G-25, G-30 701434 PDS Valve High Flow (Models With Bypass) 701691
Base, Airpot Model 701566
Base, TD Model, 2.5 Liter Dispenser 701559 Leg
Base, 2.2 Gallon Thermal Disp. 701540 Leg, Heavy Duty, 4" Adjustable, Plastic 100542

Leg, Heavy Duty, 8" Adjustable, Stainless 701880
Brewbaskets / Brew Rails & Parts
Basket, Plastic.  For -15, AP & TD Mdls. 701295 Receiving Pan & Associated Parts
     -Brew Rail Left Hand 701279 Receiving Pan 700060
     -Brew Rail, Right Hand 701280 Gasket, Silicone For 701200 Above 700016
Brewbaskets Listed Below use Listed Rails Gasket, Stainless Steel For 701200 700015
Basket, (13 x 5) Color Change. 701714 Large Receiving Pan Gasket 701147
Basket, S/S (13 x 5) -30 & 8D Models 701713 Slot Hex Nut (Secures Pan to Tank) 701200
Basket, Stainless (14 x 5)  -30 & 8D 701527 Tube - Turbo (Rests in Pan, Thru Tank) 701544
     -Brew Rail Left Hand 701319
     -Brew Rail Right Hand 701676 Solenoid Valve / Parts & Fittings
Screw - for 701319 / 701676 Rails 701518 Solenoid Valve, 120V (Skinner) 100250

Repair Kit, Solenoid Valve (Skinner) 201991
Cord, Power & Associated Parts
Cord, Power 120V, 15A W/Terminals 701555 Sprayhead / Tube & Associated Parts

Combo Gasket / Siphon Hub 781555
Covers / Pour-In Lid & Associated Parts Gasket, Sprayhead 100025
Cover, With Pour in Only 705229 Nut, Hex 8-32  100061
Cover, With 2 Black Warmers 705420-B Nut, Sprayhead 201173
Pour-In Lid and Grid Ass'y 110625 Sprayhead Tube Ass'y. 700069
Screw, Cover 4-40 x 5/8 100160 Sprayhead, 5-Hole GX S/S 701483

Faceplate Switches & Associated Parts
Face, Trim (Black Plastic) 701245 Bezel, Start Switch (For 104002) 104015
Cover, Trim Plate, 2 Switch / Faucet 701525 Start Switch, Amber / Lighted 104002
Cover, Trim Plate, 1 Switch / Faucet 701530 Volume Switch - 3 position 1-2-3 700413
Cover, Trim Plate, 1 Switch Position 701253 Volume Switch 1 Pot / 2 Pot 700434
Cover, Trim Plate, 2 Switch Position 701254 Warmer Switch (Rocker) 100085

 
Faucet / Faucet Parts Tank Parts / Fittings Connected To Tank
Faucet, Tomlinson 100145  Element, 1375W - 120V / 5500W - 240V  701286
Bonnet Ass'y, Faucet 100610 Element, 1650W - 120V / 6600W - 240V 701695
     -Faucet Handle 100617 Element, 1150W - 120V / 4600W - 240V 701287
     -Pin 100639
     -Spring 100786 Thermostat & Associated Parts (Also See Page 32)
     -Seat Cup 102675 Thermostat, Hi-Limit (Red Button) 701305
     -Seat Only 110041 Thermostat, Main -  Cotherm 100448
     -Aerator 100619 10GA, Lead Wht/Rd 121/2" Tef. 3C - 1S 701096
Retainer Bonnet 100437 10GA, Lead Wht/Rd 7" Tef. 1S - 1S 701097
Retainer Washer 100469 Timer
Bonnet Repair Kit  201256 Control Board, Multi-Arm 110190
Faucet Coil Assembly Complete 771031

Warmer Plates & Associated Parts
Warming Plate Ass'y, Black 100010

Feet      -Warming Element, 100W, 120V 100187
Bumper Foot with Screw 100078      -Warming Plate Only, Black 100008

     -Support Plate 100086
Flow Control & Associated Parts      -Nut, 8/32 Hex  S/S 100061
PDS Valve Low Flow 701432      -Washer, #8 Ext. Lock  S/S 100054

Screw, Warming Plate  (4/40 x 5/8", S/S) 100160

NEWCO Enterprises,Inc.
Technical Service 800-556-3926 Customer Service 800-325-7867

www.newcocoffee.com



NEWCO "GX" Dual Model Series Common OEM Parts.
Parts Listed Below Are Common To All Dual "GX" Model Brewers Unless Specifically Noted Otherwise.

Description Part # Description Part #

Brewbaskets / Brew Rails & Parts Solenoid Valve / Parts & Fittings
Brewbaskets listed below use Standard GX Rails      -Diaphragm -     (152114) 152553
Basket, Plastic.  For -15, AP & TD 701295      -Plunger -     (For 152114) 152552
     -Brew Rail Left Hand 701279      -Spring -     (For 152114) 152551
     -Brew Rail, Right Hand 701280 Cap, Male Pipe, 1/4" 701909
Brewbaskets Listed Below use Listed Rails Connector, 3/8",   1/4"   (Plastic) 701648
Basket, (13 x 5) Color Change. 701714 Gasket, Solenoid Valve 110784
Basket, S/S (13 x 5) -30 & 8D Models 701713 Solenoid, Valve - Dump (Outlet) 152114
Basket, Stainless (14 x 5)  -30 & 8D 701527
     -Brew Rail Left Hand 701319 Sprayhead / Tube & Associated Parts
     -Brew Rail Right Hand 701676 Gasket, Sprayhead 100025
Screw - for 701319 / 701676 Rails 701518 Nut, Sprayhead 201173

Sprayhead Tube Ass'y. (U-Shaped S/S) 701985
Covers / Pour-In Lid & Associated Parts Sprayhead, 5-Hole GX 701483
Cover Ass'y - Plain 701700
Screw, Cover.   8-32 x 3/8 511027 Switches & Associated Parts

Switch, Blank, Dummy 100498
Faceplate Switch, Start / Stop (Black Momentary) 201985
Face, Trim Plate (Plastic) -15 & -30 Models 104009 Volume Switch - 2 position 700434
Face, Trim Plate (Plastic) -8D Models 104006 Warmer Switch (Rocker) 100085

Faucet / Faucet Parts Tank & Tank Assembly
Faucet Assembly Complete (Includes Nut) 102770 Tank Assembly 5500 W, 240VSingle Pha 701870
     -Handle, Faucet 102786 Tank Assembly 10500 W, 240V Three Ph 701875
     -Pin 100639
     -Spring 100612 Tank Parts / Fittings Connected To Tank
     -Stem 203851 Element, 1150W - 120V / 4600W - 240V 701287
     -Seat Cup 102675 Element, 1375W - 120V / 5500W - 240V 701286
Bonnet Assembly 102263 Element, 1650W - 120V / 6600W - 240V 701695
Bracket Ass'y - Micro Switch 102807 Element, 3500W / 240V 701690
Screw, Flathead -  Mounts Faucet Bracket 102864 Gasket, Element Brass .520 ID 100409
Switch, Micro 102841 Gasket, Tank 701147

Grommet, Probe 102836
Feet Nut, Jam 1/2-20  (For Element) 100190
Bumper Foot with Screw 100078 Plug, Tank 152207

   Probe, Level (Short) 108018
Flow Control & Associated Parts Probe, Safety (Long) 108019
PDS Valve High Flow 110307

Terminal Block
Lamp Terminal Block, 240V  Dual GX 701972
Lamp, Rectangular - Red 701449
Lamp, "Heating" 100236 Thermostat & Associated Parts

Thermister Ass'y 152184
Leg Thermostat, Hi-Limit, Manual Reset 701305
Leg, Heavy Duty, 4" 100542 Washer, Thermister 152397
Leg, Heavy Duty,8" 701880

Timer
Relay Control Board, Dual GX 108143
Mercury Relay - Large Single Phase 701987
Mercury Relay - Large Three Phase 701973 Warmer Plates & Associated Parts
Relay, Primary - Small 105057 Warming Plate Ass'y, Black 100010

Warming Element, 100W, 120V 100187
Solenoid Valve / Parts & Fittings Warming Plate Only, Black 100008
Solenoid Valve, 120V  (Inlet) 100251 Screw, Warming Plate  (4/40 x 5/8", S/S) 100160
Repair Kit, Solenoid Valve 100251 201158

NEWCO Enterprises,Inc.
Technical Service 800-556-3926 Customer Service 800-325-7867

www.newcocoffee.com



GEVALIA SINGLES Model 6GM OEM Parts.
Parts Listed Below Are Common To GEVALIA SINGLES Unless Specified Otherwise.

Description Part # Description Part #

Brew Mechanism - Brew Chamber Heating Element - Remote Steam Stat
Brew Mechanism Assembly 111253 Heating Element Assembly 111274
Lower Platen (With Compress Spring) 111245 Element Only, 1250W 120V 110777
Brew Mechanism Motor 111248 Protector, Element CNT Tab Pin 110762
Piercer Plate Assembly 111250 Washer, Flat (Per Dozen) 110764

Screw, Fixing 110765
Brew Pump Gasket, Silicone 1.75" OD Clear 110752
Brew Pump Assembly 111247 Washer, Locking 110766
Pump Tube Cartridge 111242 Tab, Ring 110767

Steam Stat, Remote 111246
Electrical Connections Bracket, Mountiang Steam Stat 111276
Cord, Power 14/3 120 V 15 AMP 100022 Probe Assembly, Temperature 111261
Noise Filter (Schaffner) 111262
Solid State Relay 25A 110363 Main PCB
SSR Heat Sink Gasket (For 110363) 111252 PCB Assembly, Motherboard 111270
Cord Plate Assembly, 14/3 6GM 111168 PCB Assembly, Brew Mechanism 111575
Strain Relief, 15 AMP 101035
Master On-Off Switch Kit 111409 Solenoid Valves

Valve, Solenoid Air 111263
External/Internal Features Valve, Solenoid Water Inlet 111332
Drip Tray - Capsule Bin 111254 Filter, Water (For 111332) 111243
Drip Tray - Funnel 111259
Cup Stand 111264 Switch
Cup Stand Grill S/S 111265 Switch, Pressure 111251
Switch Panel, Earthed 111266
Wrap Rivet/Paint Assembly (Wrapper) 111267 Tank Assembly 
Plinth Assembly (Plastic Base, Black) 111268 Tank Only, 6GM 111255
Front Door Assembly, USA 111275 Lid Only, Tank 6GM 111272
LED Neg. Image Display 111269 Mounting, Level Probe Plastic 111334

Probe, Low Level Water 111302
Fill Funnel Probe, High Level Water 111303
Fill Funnel, Only 111256
Silicone Elbow 111257 Tubing
Fill & Overflow Tube 111258 Tubing, Silicone 1/4" ID x 1/2" OD (Gray)* 111240
Drain Plug, Tube 111260 Tubing, Silicone 4 mm ID x 8 mm OD (Clea 111244

  * Per Foot
Faucet Retro Kit
Faucet Retro Kit 111470
Faucet Assembly, "Lift Up" Handle 110885
Plastic Tie, 5 3/4" Large 100284
Washer, 1/2" External Tooth 101011
Warning Label, "Hot Liquid" 110120
Washer, .515" ID x .875" OD Flat 111398
Bushing, Heyco Black 120412
Tubing, Silicone 3/8" ID x 5/8" OD (Per F 152213
Plastic Tie, 4" Small 152225
Hose, Clamp .574" ID BPC 111635-B

NEWCO Enterprises,Inc.
Technical Service 800-556-3926 Customer Service 800-325-7867

www.newcocoffee.com



NEWCO HOTWATER Dispenser Model Common OEM Parts.
Parts Listed Below Are Common To "HWM" Model Unless Specified Otherwise.

Description Part # Description Part #

Bracket Assembly Heat Sink Harnesses & Lead Wires
Bracket Assembly, Heat Sink Hot Water 104110 Main Wire Harness, TVT Hot Water 104119
#6 Lock Washer, External Tooth S/S 100212 Harness, Liquid Level CN4 TVT 104120
Screw, 6-32 x 3/8" Combohead Slftap 102333 Harness, Power Liquid Level 104121
Bracket, Heat Sink Hot Water 104107 Harness, Triac 12 ga. 104122
Triac, 40 Amp 600V 111684 Lead Wire, Orange/White 12 ga. Teflon 104125
Label, Wiring Triac 40 Amp 111688 Harness, Float Switch Assembly - HWM 104124
Heat Sink, 4.6" x 2.4" x 1.5" 121659      -Float Level Switch Assembly 110907
Reservoir, Float Control 151529
Bracket, Switch/Float C98 151734 Lid Assembly Hot Water Machine

Lid Assembly - HWM 104116
Components Hot Water Machine Gasket, Brass .566" ID Tinplated 100030
Main Wrapper, Hot Water Machine 104102 Sleeve, Brass 3/8" Compression 100166
Bottom Panel, Hot Water Machine 104103 Nut, # 8 Compression 100170
Lower Back Panel, Hot Water Machine 104104 Nut, Jam 1/2 - 20 Brass 100190
Cover, Hot Water Machine 104105 Bracket, Thermostat Hi - Limit 100269
Mounting Pate, TVT BPC 120014-BPC Gasket, Brass .520" ID Tinplated 100409

Nut, Brass 9/16 - 24 x 11/16" Tinplated 100431
Cord Plate Assembly Connector, Female 3/8" C x 1/8" P TNPL 101720
Cord Plate Assembly, Hot Water Machine 104112 Tube, 3/8" x .028" x 18" Moo 102019
Power Cord, 14/3 120V 15AMP 100022 Grommet, Silicone No Slit 102836
#8 Lock Washer, External S/S 100054 Lid Only, Hot Water Machine 104108
Male Connector, 14"F x 1/4"F 100176 Harness, Water Level Probe 104123
Grommet, Strain Relief 14/3 101035 Probe, 2" With Shrink 104128
Plate, Upper Back Hot Water Machine 104106 Thermostat, Manual Reset (Hi - Limit) 111593
Plate, Cord 120V 15AMP 511005 Temperature Probe, 7.312" Thermistor 151677
Screw, 8-32 x 3/8" SPHMS S/S 511027 Heating Element, 1650W/120V - 6600W/240 701695

Lead Wire, Orange/Black 12 ga. Teflon 701788
Drip Tray Assembly Over Flow Tube Assembly, HWM 104117
Drip Tray Assembly, HWM 104132 Sprayhead Plate 700030
Drip Tray, Plastic - HWM 104133 Tank Gasket, Silicone 704221
Grid, Drip Tray - HWM 104134 Delivery Tube Gasket, 3 Hole Silicone 704222

Faucet / Facuet Parts Tank Assembly Hot Water Machine
Faucet, High Heat - HWM 104113 Tank Assembly, HWM 104115
Nut, Faucet High Heat - HWM 104114   Nut, 8-32 Hex S/S 100061
Fitting, Faucet Extension - HWM 104118 Washer, #6 External S/S 100212
"C" Ring, Tea Urn 800007 Tank Only, GX Modified - HWM 104109
Fitting, Faucet Tea 800236
Gasket, Nylon .671" x .937" x .062" 800244 Valve Assembly Hot Water Machine

Valve Assembly, HWM 104111
Flow Control Assembly Elbow, Male 1/4" C x 1/8 NPT 100149
Flow Control Assembly, .750 FL x FL 101750 Connector, Male 1/4" C x 1/8" NPT 100155
.750 Flow Washer 100292 Solenoid Valve, Kip 100255
Cap, Flow Control 1/4" F 100294 Inlet Tube, Copper 104135
Screen, Flow Control 100299 Nut, 7/16 - 20 x 11/16" Hex Brass 511023
Body, Flow Control 1/4" F 202052 Washer, .390" ID x 1.0" OD S/S 700056
Gasket, Flow Control Nylon 790019 Tube, 1/4" x .028" x 1.437" S/S 705337
Label, Flow Control 100278

NEWCO Enterprise,Inc.
Technical Service 800-556-3926 Customer Service 800-325-7867

www.newcocoffee.com



NEWCO HOTWATER Dispenser Model Common OEM Parts.
Parts Listed Below Are Common To "HWM" Model Unless Specified Otherwise.

Description Part # Description Part #

Miscellaneous Parts Miscellaneous Parts
#8 Lock Washer, External S/S 100054 Spacer, 6-32 x 3/8" x 7/16" Hex 120025
Screw, 6-32 x 5/16" SPHMS S/S 100065 Label, TVT 120250
Foot, Bumper W/Screw 100078 Liquid Level Board 120256
Nut, 6-32 Hex S/S 100191 Liquid Crystal Display Board 120275
#6 Lock Washer, External S/S 100212 Screw, 8-32 x 3/8" SPHMS S/S 511027
Label, Hot Water Machine 104101 Terminal Block, 240V 511053
Lock Washer, Star .690" ID 104137 #6 Nylon Washer, .150" x .312" x .015" 701511
Elbow, Silicone 111380 Tube, 1/4" x .030" x 1.31" x 2.75" x 90 Deg. 704210
Screw, 6-32 x 3/4" PPHMS 120024

   

 

NEWCO Enterprise,Inc.
Technical Service 800-556-3926 Customer Service 800-325-7867

www.newcocoffee.com



NEWCO "K" Model Series Common OEM Parts.
Parts Listed Below Are Common To All "K" Model Brewers Unless Otherwise Noted.

Description Fits Part # Description Fits Part #

Bases Faucet / Faucet Parts
Base, Thermal Dispenser Model P,A,F 781245 Faucet Coil Assembly Complete F 771031
Base, Airpot Model P,A,F 781010
Base, 1 Sta. Black Warmer P,A,F 781005-1
Base, Low Profile 3 Warmers, Black P,A,F 700876 Feet
Base, Tea Brewer A,F 781115 Bumper Foot with Screw P,A,F 100078
Base, KGT Assembly With Legs A,F 800058

Flow Control & Associated Parts
Brewbaskets / Brew Rails & Parts Flow Control Ass'y  .190 GPM A,F 151190
Brewbaskets Listed Below Use Standard K Brew Rails. Flow Control Ass'y  1.0 GPM A,F 101100
Black 8 Sided universal Brewbasket P,A,F 700118 Kit Repair,  .190 GPM A,F 202010
Black Round "COMBO" Basket P,A,F 781531 Washer, 1.0 GPM A,F 800001
Color Change Basket, 8-Sided P,A,F 781153 PDS Flow Valve (K) Low Flow A,F 110304
Filterpak Brewbasket, 2-Hole Black P,A,F 201954 PDS Flow Valve (KT3) High Flow A,F 110306
     -Brew Rail, Left Hand P,A,F 781031
     -Brew Rail, Right Hand P,A,F 781030 Leg
Component Panels Leg Assembly 18" With Hardware P,A,F 704225
Panel, Component Automatic A,F 781061
Panel, Component Pour-Over P 781060 Nameplate & Associated Parts
Panel, Component Tea Brewer A,F 781062 NEWCO Nameplate P,A,F 100058
Panel, Component KMF 120V A,F 700806 Tinnerman Clip #6, Nameplate P,A,F 100184
Panel, Component KGAF 120V A,F 152261
Panel, Component KGTAF 120V A,F 152262 Receiving Pan & Associated Parts

Gasket, Silicone For 701200 Above P,A,F 700016
Cord, Power & Associated Parts Gasket, Stainless Steel For 701200 P,A,F 700015
Power Cord, 14/3 120 volt, #10 Ring P,A,F 700039 Large Receiving Pan Gasket P,A,F 701147
Plate, Cord 15 amp, 120Volt P,A,F 511005 Receiving Pan P,A,F 700060
Grommet, Strain Relief 14/3 P,A,F 101035 Slot Hex Nut (Secures Pan to Tank) P,A,F 701200

     -Screw P,A,F 100388
Covers / Pour-In Lid & Associated Parts
Cover, W / Pour-in Only P,A,F 705229 Solenoid Valve / Parts & Fittings
Cover,  W / One Black Warmer & Pour-In P,A,F 705414 Solenoid Valve, 120V (KIP) A,F 100255
Cover, W/ Two Black Warmers & Pour-In P,A,F 705420-B Solenoid Valve, 120V (Skinner) A,F 100250
Pour-In Lid and Grid Ass'y P,A,F 110625 Repair Kit, Solenoid Valve (KIP) A,F 101527
Screw, Cover  ( 6-32 x 5/16", S/S) P,A,F 100065 Repair Kit, Solenoid Valve (Skinner) A,F 201991

  
"Lower Warmer / Right Front / Right Rear P,A,F 705386 Sprayhead / Tube & Associated Parts
"Caution, Hot Surface" (Red) P,A,F 100254 Sprayhead Tube Ass'y. P,A,F 700004
"Warning Hot Liquids" P,A,F 110120      -Sprayhead Tube Only P,A,F 700069
"Coffee, Tea 1-Gallon, Tea 3-Gallon" KM A,F 700767      -Gasket, Sprayhead P,A,F 100025
1/2 Gal / 1 Gal (KGAF) A,F 701399      -Combo Gasket, 3-Hole / Siphon Hub P,A,F 781555

Sprayhead Nut P,A,F 201173
Faucet / Faucet Parts 5- Hole Sprayhead S/S P,A,F 100024
Faucet, Tomlinson F 100145
Bonnet Ass'y, Faucet  F 100610 Strainer
     -Faucet Handle F 100617 Water Strainer, 1/4F x 1/4F A,F 202003
     -Pin F 100639 Screen, Strainer A,F 204065
     -Spring F 100786 O-Ring For Strainer A,F 204066
     -Seat Only F 110041
     -Aerator F 100619 Switches & Associated Parts
Retainer Bonnet F 100437 Warmer Switch (Rocker) P,A,F 100085
Retainer Washer F 100469 Start Switch, Black A,F 100343
Bonnet Repair Kit  F 201256 Switch, Blank P 100498

Description Fits Part # Description Fits Part #

NEWCO Enterprises,Inc.
Technical Service 800-556-3926 Customer Service 800-325-7867

www.newcocoffee.com



NEWCO "K" Model Series Common OEM Parts.
Parts Listed Below Are Common To All "K" Model Brewers Unless Otherwise Noted.

Switches & Associated Parts Thermostat & Associated Parts
Switch, Frame P,A,F 201222 Bracket, Hi-Limit (White Cell) P 100143
Knob, Rotary Switch For KMF Only A,F 700803 Bracket, Hi-Limit Red-Button A,F 100269
Switch, Toggle (KGAF) A,F 700434 Hi-Limit Thermostat Reset A,F 111592

Hi-Limit Thermostat 240V P,A,F 110578
Tank & Tank Assemblies Hi-Limit Thermostat White Cell P 110574
Gasket, Brass For Tank Element P,A,F 100409 Thermostat Main P,A,F 704227
Nut, 1/2-20 brass Jam For Element P,A,F 100190
Nut, Brass 9/16-24, 11/16 Hex.  P,A,F 100431 Timer
Reducing Bushing 3/8C x 1/8P P,A,F 101720 Timer Ass'y Standard K-models A,F 700062
Tank Ass'y Auto / Faucet 1120W A,F 700092 Timer Ass'y, KMF A,F 790083
Tank Ass'y Auto / Faucet 1400W A,F 704287 Timer Ass'y, KGAF A,F 704140
Tank Ass'y Auto / Faucet 1750W A,F 700547
Tank Only P,A,F 704119 Tubing

Flex Hose 12 & 3/4 " F 700048
Tank Parts / Fittings Connected To Tank Cont. Flex Hose 10" F 700050
Needle Valve 1/4Flare / 90 Degree A,F 767110 Internal Dilution Tube A,F 800008
Nut, 8/32 Hex s/s P,A,F 100061 Tube, Discharge A,F 771001
Elbow, 3/8F x 1/4NPT A,F 100171 Tube, Inlet External Discharge (Tea) A,F 701158
Tank Lid Gasket P,A,F 704221 Cold Dilution Tube, External (Tea) A,F 701157
Tank Element, 1250W, 120V P,A,F 704236 Extended Cold Dilution Tube A,F 704186
Tank Element, 1800W, 120V P,A,F 202025      -For Use With 701296-14 Tea Basket
Tank Element 3500W, 240V P,A,F 202027

Warmer Plates & Associated Parts
Warming Plate Ass'y, Black  P,A,F 100010

Terminal Block     -Warming Element, 100W, 120V P,A,F 100187
Terminal Block, 120Volt P,A,F 100163      -Warming Plate Only, Black P,A,F 100008

     -Support Plate P,A,F 100086
     -Nut, 8/32 Hex  S/S P,A,F 100061
     -Washer, #8 Ext. Lock  S/S P,A,F 100054
Screw, Warming Plate P,A,F 100160

NEWCO Enterprises,Inc.
Technical Service 800-556-3926 Customer Service 800-325-7867

www.newcocoffee.com



NEWCO "KB" Series OEM Parts.
Parts Listed Below Are Common To All "KB" Models Brewers Unless Otherwise Noted.

Description Fits Part # Description Fits Part #

Bases Sprayhead / Tube & Associated Parts - Continued
Base, 1 Station Black Warmers A,F 781209 5- Hole Sprayhead A,F 100024
Base, 3 Station Black Warmers A,F 781213 Switches & Associated Parts
Base, Airpot NKG A,F 701566 Warmer Switch (Rocker) A,F 100085
Brewbaskets / Brew Rails & Parts Start Switch A,F 201985
Brewbaskets Listed Below Use Standard "KB" Brew Rails. Tank & Tank Parts 
Basket, Black - New Style A,F 110985 Kit, Conversion - Prop 65 A,F 781730
Black Basket Round - Canada A,F 781531 Tank only (KB2F) A,F 781283
     -Brew Rail, Left Hand "KB" A,F 781031 Tank Only (KB1F, KB3F) A,F 781185
     -Brew Rail, Right Hand "KB" A,F 781030 Receiving Tank & Bracket Ass'y A,F 781217
Cord, Power & Associated Parts     -Receiving Tank Only A,F 781215
Cord, Power 14/3 120 Volt A,F 100022      -Gasket, Tank Silicone 23" A,F 781181

     -Nut 8/32  Hex  S/S A,F 100061
Covers & Associated Parts     -Adapter, Threaded A,F 100829
Cover W/ Water Guard-KB1,KB3 A,F 781565      -Gasket, Brass   .520 ID A,F 100409
Cover W/ Water Guard-KB2F A,F 781570      -Gasket, Sprayhead A,F 100025
Water Guard II Non - Spill A,F 781541      -Elbow, ML  90   3/8"  Hose Barb A,F 767143
Water Guard II, Drilled 3 Holes A,F 781542      -Gasket, Brass   .566 ID A,F 100030
Water Guard Insert With Boot A,F 781546      -Nut,  1/4"   NPT Brass A,F 767142
Screw, Waterguard A,F 781559 Element, Main 1400 W 120V Ass'y. A,F 102580
Screw, Cover A,F 100065      -Nut,  1/2-20  Jam, Brass A,F 100190

     -Gasket, Brass .520 ID A,F 100409
Decals * Fittings From Tank to Solenoid Dump Valve
Decal, Warning (Hot Liquid) A,F 110120 * Connector, Female 3/8C x 1/8P A,F 101720
Decal, Caution (RED) A,F 100253 * Gasket, Brass   .566 ID A,F 100030
Decal "Ready" A,F 511064 * Nut, Brass  9/16 - 24,  11/16 Hex A,F 100431
Decal, "Lower Warmer / Brew Switch" A,F 511060 * Nut, 3/8" Comp A,F 100170
Decal, "Warning Hot Surfaces" A,F 100254 * Tube, Stainless.  3/8* .028* 1.50 A,F 781190
Decal, "Lower Warmer Off" A,F 511062 * Tube, Silicone 6" A,F 781348
Decal, "Upper Warmer Off" A,F 511066 * Clamp, #9 S/S A,F 102666

** Fittings From Receiving Tank to Main Tank
Faucet / Faucet Parts ** Vented Vacuum Breaker A,F 781203
Faucet, Hot Water Ass'y F 102770 ** Gasket, Brass   .566 ID A,F 100030
     -Handle, Red F 102786 ** Bulkhead, Coil Outlet A,F 100151
     -Pin F 100639 ** Tube, Stainless.  3/8* .028* 1.50 A,F 781190
     -Spring F 100612   Tank Over Flow Tube (Per Foot) A,F 152218
     -Stem F 203851 Insert, Brass 1/4" ID A,F 201112
     -Seat Cup F 102675 Clamp (Small Black) A,F 100440

Cover, Tank with Vent Hole A,F 100660-1
Feet Clip, Tank A,F 100438
Bumper Foot A,F 100078 Thermostat & Associated Parts (Also See Page 32)

Thermostat, Hi-Limit,Reset A,F 111592
Lamp Bracket, Hi-Limit Thermostat A,F 100269
Ready Lamp, Green A,F 781212 Thermostat Main, W/Wires KB A,F 100448

 -6-32 x 1/4 SPHMS (2 ea.) A,F 110666
Nameplate & Associated Parts -14GA Vio/Bk 12" Teflon 1S - 1S A,F 103011
Nameplate, NEWCO A,F 202982  -14GA Vio/Bk 7" Teflon 1S - 1S A,F 108215
Clip, Tinnerman #5, Nameplate A,F 100184

Timer
Solenoid Valve / Parts & Fittings Timer A,F 101365
Valve, Solenoid.  Dump Valve A,F 152114
     -Diaphragm -     (152114) A,F 152553 Warmer Plates & Associated Parts
     -Plunger -     (For 152114) A,F 152552 Warming Plate Ass'y, Black * A,F 100010
     -Spring -     (For 152114) A,F 152551     *Warming Element, 100W, 120V A,F 100187
Sprayhead / Tube & Associated Parts     *Warming Plate Only, Black A,F 100008
Sprayhead Fitting Ass'y A,F 781192     *Support Plate (Secures Element to Pla A,F 100086
Sprayhead Nut A,F 201173      *Nut, 8/32 Hex  S/S A,F 100061
Clamp, #10 for 781192 A,F 152461      *Washer, #8 Ext. Lock  S/S A,F 100054

NEWCO Enterprises,Inc.
Technical Service 800-556-3926 Customer Service 800-325-7867

www.newcocoffee.com



NEWCO "OCS" Model Series Common OEM Parts.
Parts Listed Below Are Common To "OCS-8" And "OCS-8A" Model Brewers Unless Specified Otherwise.

Description Part # Description Part #

Bracket Probe & Associated Parts Continued
Bracket, Mounting (Valve Cover) 111044 Washer, Probe 111061

Washer, Spring 111063
Brewbaskets & Associated Parts
Brewbasket, Cone Shaped 111010 Screw
Brewbasket, Flat Bottom 111009 Screw, M2.6 x 8BT Bracket For Switches 111023
Spring, For Drip Valve 111012 Screw, M3 x 10 BT  (Bottom Plate) 111024
Valve, Drip 111013 Screw, M3 x 16BT  (Lower Cover to Unit 111054
Gasket, Drip Valve 111011 Screw, M4 x 14PM (Valve to Body) 111055

Cord, Power Sight Gauge
Power Cord Ass'y 111015 Ball, Level Indicating 111005
Power Cord Ass'y  8-A 111053 Sight Gauge Tube 111004

Top, Tube Indicating 111003
Covers / Pour-In Lid & Associated Parts Elbow, Bottom Tube Indicating 111006
Cover, Brew Zone 111001
Cover, Water Tank 111000 Sprayhead
Cover, Base Bottom 111014 Sprayhead Tube Assembly 111002
Cover, Lower OCS-8A 111052
Cover, Upper 111057 Switches

Bracket, Switch Ass'y 111019
Feet Switch, Start  (Green) 111018
Feet, Rubber 111022 Switch, Stop  (Red) 111017

Filters Tank
Filter, Paper 8-cup (1,000/Case) 111076 Tank, Water OCS-8 Model 111007

Harness, Wire Timer
Harness, Probe Ass'y 8-A 111048 Timer, Harness & Switch OCS-8 111016

Timer, Harness & Switch OCS-8A 111043
Heater Assembly & Associated Parts Timer, Board Main OCS-8A 111049
Heater Ass'y 1400W OCS-8 111020
Heater Ass'y 1400W OCS-8A 111047 Tubing
Clamp, Tube   (Connects Heater to Tank) 111021 Tube, 9.5 OD x 7.5ID x 20mm 111059

Elbow, Tube Silicone 111060
Kit, Upgrade   
Upgrade Kit 111096 Valve & Associated Parts & Fittings

Valve, Solenoid  With Bracket 111050
Pitcher, Pour-In Gasket, Valve 111051
Pitcher, Pour-In 40 oz 111072 Fitting, 1/8NPT Female 101377

Elbow, 1/8NPT M x 1/4" Tube Fem 110051
Probe & Associated Parts Retainer, Hose Fitting 111056
Probe, (Hex) 111062 Elbow, Valve to Inlet 111058

Lid, Personal Carafe Ass'y 111025 Enclosure, PC 111029
Cap, Drip 111026 Gasket, Flask 111030
Ball, Plastic 111027 Flask, Vacuum 111031
Gasket, Cap 111028 Nut, Bottom 111032

New Brew-Thru Lid, Switch Cover & Drip Valve A

Personal Carafe 40oz Server

NEWCO Enterprises,Inc.
Technical Service 800-556-3926 Customer Service 800-325-7867

www.newcocoffee.com



NEWCO "OCS" Model Series Common OEM Parts.
Parts Listed Below Are Common To "OCS-8" And "OCS-8A" Model Brewers Unless Specified Otherwise.

Cover, Bottom 111033

NEWCO Enterprises,Inc.
Technical Service 800-556-3926 Customer Service 800-325-7867

www.newcocoffee.com



NEWCO Dual "OCS" Model Series Common OEM Parts.
Parts Listed Below Are Common To All "OCS-16" Model Brewers Unless Noted Otherwise.

Description Part # Description Part #

Brewbaskets / Brew Rails & Parts  Relay
Brewbasket, Color Changing - 10 Cup 110894 Relay, 12v DC SPST 30 Amp 110958

Cord, Power & Associated Parts Solenoid Valve / Parts & Fittings
Cord, Power 120V, 15A 100022 Solenoid Valve Ass'y, Inlet 151770
Grommet, Strain Relief, 101035 Solenoid Valve Outlet (Dump Valve) 152114

Repair Parts For Dump Valve below  
Covers & Associated Parts      -Plunger -     (For 152114) 152552
Cover, Plain 110407-B      -Spring -     (For 152114) 152551

     -Diaphragm -     (152114) 152553
Decals
Decal, "Caution - Hot Surfaces" 100254 Sprayhead / Tube & Associated Parts

Sprayhead, Plastic Diffuser 152405
Feet Gasket, Sprayhead 100025
Bumper Foot with Screw 100078 Tube Ass'y Sprayhead 110978

Faucet / Faucet Parts Switches & Associated Parts
Faucet Ass'y Complete  102770 Switch, 3-Position (On / Off) 700413
Bonnet Ass'y 102263 Switch, Momentary 102562
Bracket Ass'y - Micro Switch 102807
Handle Faucet 102786 Tank, Tank Parts
Pin 100639 Tank Assy Complete 1750W 110419
Seat Cup 102675 Tank Element 1750W / 120V 100071
Spring 100612 Tank Element 1400W / 120V 102580
Stem 203851 Tank Element 1110W / 120V (Canada) 102581

Plug, Tank Lid - Silicone 152207
Filter
Filter, Paper 8-Cup (1,000/Case) 111076 Terminal Block

Terminal Block, 120Volt 100163
Flow Control & Associated Parts
PDS Valve High Flow 110307 Thermostat & Associated Parts Cont.

Thermostat, Hi Limit 120V* 111593
Lamp Thermister Ass'y  (Solid State) 152184
Light Ass'y  "Heating" 101730 Washer, Thermister 152397

Lead Wire, 14 ga Vio/Blk 6" 1S - 1S* 311045
Nameplate & Associated Parts   Timer
Private Label Available na Control Board, OCS-16 110384

Probe Tubing
Probe, level - Short 110893 Tubing, Silicone, 3/8 ID  x  5/8 OD** 152213
Probe, Heater Safety - Long 110896 ** Per Foot

NEWCO Enterprises,Inc.
Technical Service 800-556-3926 Customer Service 800-325-7867

www.newcocoffee.com



NEWCO "R" and "L" Model Series Common OEM Parts.
All Parts Listed Below Are Common To "R" And "L" Model Brewers Unless Specified Otherwise.

Description Fits Part # Description Fits Part #

Brewbaskets / Brew Rails & Parts Plates, (Name, Switch) & Associated Parts
Nameplate, Newco P,A,F 100058

Basket, 8-Sided Universal Black P,A,F 100385-3 Nameplate, Blank, 3/4" P,A,F 100138
Color Change, 8-Sided Univ. P,A,F 781153 Nameplate, Blank, 1" P,A,F 201103
Basket, Low Profile - LPA/LPF* A,F 100051 Switch Plate, 2 Station P,A,F 100142
Basket, Low Profile - Black Only* A,F 100051-1 Switch Plate, 3 Station P,A,F 100059
Brew Rail, Right (Standard) P,A,F 100076 Switch Plate, 2 Station  - LPA/LPF A,F 100372
Brew Rail, Left (Standard) P,A,F 100077 Tinnerman Clip.  #6 P,A,F 100184

New Style Black Basket, P,A,F 110985 Receiving Pan & Parts
     -Right Hand Brew Rail P,A,F 511033 Receiving Pan, Pourover P 100045
     -Left Hand Brew Rail P,A,F 511034 Receiving Pan, S/S (For R-Auto) A,F 100039
Screw, Brew Rail  (8/32 x 1/4) R,L 100242 Receiving Pan, S/S (For LPA / LPF) A,F 100373

Gasket, Receiving Pan P,A,F 100132
Cord, Power
Power Cord, 15 amp, 120 V, 14/3 P,A,F 100022 Solenoid Valve / Parts (RC2AF / RD3AF Only)

Solenoid Valve Ass'y.  F 100083
Covers & Associated Parts      -Bracket, Solenoid Valve F 100137
Cover, Pour-In Dish (Brown) P,A,F 100128      -Connector, Male 1/4"Cx1/8"NPT F 100155
Cover, Pour-In Dish (Black). P,A,F 100128-1      -Elbow, Male, 1/4 F x 1/4 NPT F 100037
Cover, W/One Wrmr/Pour-In P,A,F 100084      -Elbow, Male, 1/4 Flare x 1/8 NPT F 100177
Cover, W/One Blk. Wrmr & Pour-In P,A,F 100084-1      -Male Connector, 1/4"F x 1/4" NPT F 201104
Pour-In Dish Ass'y.  (S/S) P,A,F 100015      -Needle Valve.  3/8" F x 1/4" NPT F 100171
Dust Cover With Chain (Brown) P,A,F 100180      -Screw, 10-32 x 1/4 PHSMS F 100613
Dust Cover With Chain (Black). P,A,F 100180-1      -Solenoid Valve, KIP F 100255
Tinnerman Clip, Cover.  (#6 J-Type). P,A,F 100184      -Solenoid Valve, 120V (Skinner) F 100250
Screw, For Brewer Cover P,A,F 100065      -Swivel Nut Connector.  F 100161

     -Union Tee.  1/4" NPT F 100169
Faucets & Associated Parts Repair Kit, Solenoid Valve. F 101527
Faucet, Tomlinson A,F 100110
Bonnet Ass'y, Faucet  A,F 100610 Solenoid Valve / Parts (LPF Model Only.)
     -Faucet Handle A,F 100617
     -Pin A,F 100639 Solenoid Valve Ass'y. F 100656
     -Spring A,F 100786      -Solenoid Valve, KIP F 100255
     -Seat Cup A,F 102675      -Flow Control .190 GPM F 152190
     -Seat Only A,F 110041             - Flow Washer.  .190 F 100289
     -Aerator A,F 100619           - Body, Flow Control Pipe F 100293
Retainer Bonnet A,F 100437           - Cap, Compression F 100296
Retainer Washer A,F 100469           - Screen, Flow Control F 100299
Bonnet Repair Kit  A,F 201256           - Gasket, Flow Control.  Nylon F 790019
Faucet Coil Ass'y Complete A,F 100087 Repair Kit, Solenoid Valve. F 101527
Flex Tube Assembly Faucet A,F 100011 Spanner Nut, Skinner Valve F 202079

Feet Solenoid Valve / Parts (RC2A / RD3A Only)
Bumper Foot with Screw P,A,F 100078 Solenoid Valve Ass'y, A 100092

     -Elbow, Male, 1/4 Flare x 1/4 NPT A 100037
Labels      -Bushing, Reduce, 3/8 x 1/4 NPT A 100173
Label, Caution (Red) P,A,F 100253      -Washer, Flow Control, .250, Red A 100290
Label, Caution:  Hot Surfaces" P,A,F 100254      -Cap, Compression A 100296
Label, "Hot Liquid, Handle w/Care." P,A,F 110120      -Gasket, Flow Control A 790019

Brewbaskets Listed Below Use Standard Brew Rails.

Brewbaskets Listed Below Use Rails Shown

Parts Below are in Addition to Parts in 100083 Above.

R & L

R & L

R & L

R & L

R & L

R & L

NEWCO Enterprises,Inc.
Technical Service 800-556-3926 Custumer Service 800-325-7867

www.newcocoffee.com



NEWCO "R" and "L" Model Series Common OEM Parts.
All Parts Listed Below Are Common To "R" And "L" Model Brewers Unless Specified Otherwise.

Description Fits Part # Description Fits Part #

Solenoid Valve / Parts (RC2A / RD3A Only) Continued Tank Parts & Fittings Cont.
     -Solenoid Valve, Automatic A 100251      -Nut, 9-16-24 x 11/16 Hex. P,A,F 100431
Repair Kit, Solenoid Valve. A 201158 Vacuum Breaker, Brass  P,A,F 202090
Spanner Nut, Skinner Valve A 202079      -Bulkhead Outlet Fitting P,A,F 100135

     -Gasket, Bulkhead, Brass P,A,F 100030
Tank Heater, 1200W, 120V P,A,F 203002

Solenoid Valves / Parts (LPA Model Only)
Solenoid Valve Ass'y. A 100640 Thermostat & Assoc. Parts (See P. 32)
     -Valve, Solenoid A 100251 Bracket, Hi-Limit Thermostat P,A,F 100269
     -Elbow, Male, 1/4 F x 1/4 NPT A 100037 Bracket, Main Thermostat P,A,F 100013
     -Bushing, Reduce, 3/8 x 1/4 NPT A 100173 Clip, Thermostat, Capillary P,A,F 100209
     -Screw, 8-32 x 1/4 SPHMS A 100242 Grommet, Thermostat P,A,F 100175
     -Washer, Flow Control.  A 100289 Screw, for Main Thermostat P,A,F 100065
     -Cap, Compression- Flow Control A 100296 Thermostat, Hi-Limit (White Cell) P 110574
     -Gasket, Flow Control A 790019 Thermostat, Hi-Limit Reset P,A,F 111592

Thermostat, Main - Cotherm P,A,F 100448
Sprayhead / Sprayhead Tube & Parts R & L 14GA, Lead Vio/Bk 12" Tef. 1S - 1S P,A,F 103011
Sprayhead, S/S, 5-Hole P,A,F 100024 14GA, Lead Vio/Bk 7" Tef. 1S - 1S P,A,F 108215
Sprayhead Tube Ass'y  P,A,F 100009 Timers & Assoc. Parts
     -Sleeve, 3/8" Comp. P,A,F 100166 Timer,  1-Button  A,F 100401
     -Gasket, Sprayhead P,A,F 100025 Timer,  2 Button (Start / Stop) A,F 100405
     -Nut, 3/8" Comp. P,A,F 100170      -Timer Only A,F 101365
     -Sprayhead Tube P,A,F 102555      -Timer Bracket A,F 102419
Nut, Sprayhead    (7/16 - 20) P,A,F 201173      -Start Switch A,F 100343

     -Stop Switch A,F 201161
Switches Timer Only W/Harness 2-Button A,F 100417
Switch, Warmer P,A,F 100085 Timer Only W/Harness 1-Button A,F 100416
Switch, Master On/Off P,A,F 100500 Harness, Timer (For 100401) A,F 103238
Start Switch P,A,F 100343 Harness, Timer (For 100405) A,F 103236
Stop Switch w/Spades P,A,F 201161 Plate,  1-Button Timer, Plastic A,F 100136

Plate,  2-Button Timer, Plastic A,F 100127
Tanks 
Tank, Pour-over - R Only P,A,F 100040 Tubing / Discharge Tubes
Tank Only, Faucet Model - R Only F 100271 Discharge, Tube Ass'y. Auto P,A,F 100118
Tank Only, Faucet Model - LPF F 100364 Discharge, Tube Ass'y. Ext. Flow P,A,F 100117
Tank Ass'y Complete Faucet  - R F 100457 Discharge, Tube Ass'y. Int. Flow P,A,F 101186
Tank Ass'y Complete Faucet  - LPF F 100375
Tank Ass'y Complete PO - R Only P 100455 Warmer Plates & Assoc. Parts
Tank Parts & Fittings Warming Plate Ass'y, Black P,A,F 100010
Tank Heater Ass'y. 1400W, 120V P,A,F 102580      -Warming Element, 100W, 120V P,A,F 100187
     -Gasket, Brass P,A,F 100409      -Warming Plate, Black P,A,F 100008
     -Nut, 1/2-20 Jam, Brass P,A,F 100190 Screw, Warming Plate P,A,F 100160
Bulkhead, Faucet Coil A,F 100029
Brass Gasket P,A,F 100030
Nut, 9/16-24 x 11/16 Hex P,A,F 100431
Bulkhead Fct. Coil Outlet Ass'y  A,F 100607-10
     -Coupling, Bulkhead Outlet A,F 100607
     -Gasket, Brass A,F 100030

R & L

R & L

R & L

R & L

R & L

R & L

R & L

NEWCO Enterprises,Inc.
Technical Service 800-556-3926 Custumer Service 800-325-7867

www.newcocoffee.com



NEWCO "SMART CUP" Series OEM Parts.
Parts Listed Below Are Common To All SMART CUP Model Brewers Unless Otherwise Noted. 

Description Part # Description Part #

Bases Cassette Holder (POD)
Base Assy., Smart Cup 773058 Cover, Top Welded Flavored Coffee 771056
Bumper Foot With Screw 100078 Cover, Top Welded Tea 771058
Base, Top Smart Cup 773059 Cup-U, Cassette Holder POD 771059
Base, Bottom Smart Cup 773060 Insert, Expansion #6 Cassette Holder POD 771060
Base Assy., Server Side Car 773088 Screw,#6 Shoulder Cassette Holder POD 771061
Foot, Appliance 3/8-16 x 1 111377 Screw, #2 Flat Head Cassette Holder POD 771063
Base, Top Server Side Car 773089 Magnet,Actuation Cassette Holder Pod 771064
Base, Bottom Server Side Car 773091
Wrapper, Base Server Side Car 773090 Component Panel (Back)

Back Panel Assembly, Smart Cup 773075
Brew Chamber (Housing Assembly) Bushing, Snap On 3/4" Plastic 100003
Housing Assembly 773038 Cord, Power 14/3 120V 15A 100022
Housing, Top Brew Chamber 773039 Washer, #8 Ext. Lock S/S 100054
Housing, Bottom Brew Chamber 773040 Nut, 8-32 Hex S/S 100061
Screw, #8 Housing Brew Chamber 773041 Screw, 6-32 x 5/16 SPHMS S/S 100065
Fitting, "O" Ring Housing Brew Chamber 773042 Connector, Female 1/4 F x 1/8N 100152
Magnet, Sensor Housing Brew Chamber 773043 Connector, Male 1/4 F x 1/8 100154
Screw, #2 Magnet Sensor 773044 Swivel, Nut Assy. 1/4 x .030 x .88 100161
"O" Ring 773161 Elbow, Male 1/4 F x 1/8 NPT Tinplated 100177
Brace Solenoid Valve, KIP 100255
Brace, Tank 773128 Connector, Male 1/4 F x 1/8 NPT 100395
Brace, Lower Bracket Fitting 773129 Switch, Rocker On/Off Black 100500

Strain Relief, Grommet 14/3 101035
Cassette Holder (POD) Lead Wire, 14GA Vio/Bk 4" Teflon 1 - 1 101305
Cassette POD Holder - Coffee 771003 Screw, 6-32 x 1/4 SFHMS (U/C) 102864
Handle Assembly - Coffee 771008 Lead Wire, 14GA Vio/Bk 8" Teflon 1S  - 1 103035
Handle Only - Coffee 771009 Male Connector,1/4F x 1/8 NPT TNPLT 110299
Label, Coffee Round 771012 Relay, 12V DC SPST 30 AMP 110958
Cassette POD Holder -  Flavored Coffee 771004 Male Connector,1/4F x 1/4 NPT 201104
Handle Assembly -  Flavored Coffee 771023 Pressure Regulator Only 201197
Handle Only - Flavored Coffee 771030 Bushing, Reducing 1/4 NPT x 1/8 NPT 202015
Label, Flavored Coffee Round 771043 Cord Plate Only, 120V 15A 511005
Cassette POD Holder - Tea 771006  Nut, Brass 7/16-20 11/16 Hex 511023
Handle Assembly - Tea 771038 Screw, 8-32 x 3/8 SPHMS S/S 511027
Handle Only - Tea 771042  Washer, 7/16" Int. Tooth S/S 511046
Label, Tea Round 771045 Terminal Block, 240V 511053
Spring, Cassette Holder POD 771074 Elbow, Male 1/8 x 1/8 Pipe 701482
Lever,Button Cassette Holder POD 771048 Tube Assy., S/S 1/4 x .028 x 1.437" 705337
Button, Cassette Holder POD 771049 Nipple, Brass 1/8 NPT x 1/8 NPT 767102
Retainer, Butto POD Case 771050 Tee, Street 1/8 x 1/8 x 1/8 NPT 767105
Washer, Nylon Cassette Holder POD 771051 Valve, Needle Angled 1/4 F 767110
Screw, #6 Retainer Button POD Case 771052 Arrestor, Hydra 0652-T22N 773133
Label, Upper Coffee 773137 Harness, 9 Pin POD 773148
Label, Upper Flavored Coffee 773138 Insert, Pressure Regulator POD 773162
Label, Upper Tea 773139 Panel Assy., Automator POD 773172
Washer, Nylon Cassette Holder POD 771051 Spring, Pressure Regulator 773175
Cover Assy., Top Coffee 771053
Cover Assy., Top Flavored Coffee 771055
Cover Assy., Top Tea 771057
Cover, Top Welded Coffee 771054

NEWCO Enterprises,Inc.
Technical Service 800-556-3926 Customer Service 800-325-7867

www.newcocoffee.com



NEWCO "SMART CUP" Series OEM Parts.
Parts Listed Below Are Common To All SMART CUP Model Brewers Unless Otherwise Noted. 

Description Part # Description Part #

Cover Miscellaneous Parts
Cover Assembly, Smart Cup 773085 Gasket, Sprayhead 100025

Transformer, 120 VP 24 VCT 40 VA 105115
Drip Tray Assembly Faucet Assembly, Flat Bonnet Style 106017
Drip Tray Assembly, Smart Cup 773078 Tube Assy., Sprayhead PC 110978
Grid, Drip Tray Smart Cup 773083 Brew Basket, Modified Black Vac. 110985
Support, Bracket Drip Tray Smart Cup 773084 Sprayhead, Dump Round N/H 111225

Barrier Paper, 6" x 8" 120810
Nut, Sprayhead 7/16-20 S/S 201173

Panels: Side & Back Switch, Start Black 201985
Side Panel, Lefthand Smart Cup 773061 Nut, Knurled 8-32 Brass 700021
Side Panel, Righthand Smart Cup 773062 Hose, Flex S/S 12 3/4" 700048
Side Panel, Cover Smart cup 773063 Pump, Air Smart Cup 773056
Back Panel, Drop Smart Cup 773066 Label, Faceplate Smart Cup 773057
Side Panel, With Server Bracket Side Car 773086 Faceplate, Black Plastic Smart Cup 773068

Tube, Fill Smart Cup 773074
Tank Assembly Wire Harness, 9-4-10 Pin Smart Cup 773077
Tank Assembly, Smart Cup 773069 Standoff, Lefthand Side Car Smart cup 773092
Gasket, Brass .566 ID Tinplated 100030 Standoff, Righthand Side Car Smart cup 773093
Plug, 3/8 Barbed Tubing PP 100408 Brew Plate, Side Car Smart Cup 773094

Rail, Righthand Side Car Smart Cup 773097
Tank Assembly Continued Rail, Lefthand Side Car Smart Cup 773098
Nut, Brass 9/16-24 x 11/16 Hex 100431 Cover, Side Car Smart Cup 773099
Bulkhead Fitting, Outlet Faucet 102835 Control Board, Smart Cup 773126
Nut, Knurled 8-32 Brass 700021 Spacer, Drllied 3/8 773131
Clamp, Hose Plastic 701646 Fan, 12V DC Pod 773176
Gasket, Tank Silicone 704221 Water Pump, W/Elbow Magnetic Drive 781690
Tank Only, Smart Cup 773070
Lid Assembly, Smart Cup 773071
Gasket, Brass .566 ID Tinplated 100030
Elbow, Male 1/4 FL x 1/8 NPT 100177
Nut, Jam 1/2-20 Brass 100190
Bracket, Hi Limit Thermostat 100269
Gasket, Brass .520 ID Tinplated 100409
Nut, Brass 9/16-24 x 11/16 Hex 100431
Connector, Female 3/8 C x 1/8 P 101720
Grommet, Silicone .359 ID x .875 OD 101938
Probe, Spotwelded 1.437 W/Shrink 102801
Gommet, Silicone No Slit 102836
Thermostat, Manual Reset 111592
Probe Assembly, Thermistor C98 151800
Element, Tank 1750W 120V 202025
Reservoir Assembly, Smart Cup 773046
Lid Only, Tank Smart Cup 773072
Coil Assembly, Smart Cup 773073
Elbow, Male 3/8 C x 1/8 NPT 773130
Valve, 3-Way Smart Cup 773107
Valve, Check 1/8 NPT x 1/8 Barb 773135
Block, Mounting 3-Way Smart Cup 773150

NEWCO Enterprises,Inc.
Technical Service 800-556-3926 Customer Service 800-325-7867

www.newcocoffee.com



NEWCO "TVT" Model Series Common OEM Parts.
Parts Listed Below Are Common To All TVT Brewers Unless Specifically Noted By An "P" For GXF-P TVT Or "8D" For GXF-8D TVT

Description Fits Part # Description Fits Part #

Bases Leg
Base Assy., Radius TVT P,8D 705449 Leg Heavy Duty, 4" Adjustable Black Plastic P,8D 100542

Brewbaskets / Brew Rails & Parts Solenoid Valve Assembly & Associated Parts
Basket Assy., Tea, GXF-T P,8D 701409 Valve Assembly, Faucet GX-TVT P,8D 705018
Basket, (13 x 5) Color Change Coffee P,8D 701714 Male Connector, 1/4 F x 1/8 NPT P,8D 100154
     -Brew Rail Left Hand P,8D 705022 Male Elbow, 1/4 F x 1/8 NPT, TP P,8D 100177
     -Brew Rail, Right Hand P,8D 705023 Solenoid Valve Only, Kip P,8D 100255
Miscellaneous Parts For 701409 Basket Tee Adapter, 1/4 x 1/8 x 1/8 P,8D 700049
Restrictor & Nut P,8D 701404 Swivel Nut Assy., 1/4 x .028 x 2.1875 S/S P,8D 701346
Clear Brewbasket W/.265"  Hole P,8D 701408

Sprayhead & Associated Parts
Cord, Power & Associated Parts Sprayhead, Round Cup Siphon P,8D 111222
Cord, Power 120V, 15A W/Terminals P,8D 701237 Nut, Sprayhead P,8D 201173
Cord Plate 120V, 15A P,8D 511005
Cable Connector 3/4" For 30A Cord P,8D 511054 Tank / Lid Assembly Parts 

Tank Assembly, GX-TVT 1375W/5500W P,8D 705038
Covers / Pour-In Lid & Associated Parts Gasket, Sprayhead P,8D 100025
Cover Assy., GX-TVT P,8D 705045 Nut, Hex 8-32  P,8D 100061
Pour-In Lid and Grid Ass'y P,8D 110625 #6 Lock Washer, Ext. S/S P,8D 100212
Grid Only Plastic Black P,8D 110623 Male Adapter, Double Brass P,8D 201178
Cover Only Plastic Black P,8D 110624 Tank Only, GK K-Style P,8D 700439
Cover Only Blank P/I S/S GX-TVT P,8D 705029 Wire Lead, 10GA Black Teflon 4" 1S - 1S P,8D 701795

Tank Gasket, Silicone P,8D 704221
Faceplate Label Tank Lid Assembly, Faucet GX-TVT P,8D 705030
Label,Faceplate GX-TVT P,8D 120248 Gasket Brass, .566 ID Tin Plated P,8D 100030

Jam Nut, 1/2-20 Brass P,8D 100190
Faucet / Faucet Parts Hi - Limit Thermostat Bracket P,8D 100269
Faucet, Tomlinson P,8D 100145 Gasket Brass, .520 ID Tin Plated P,8D 100409
Bonnet Ass'y, Faucet P,8D 100610 Nut Brass, 9/16-24 x 11/16 Tin Plated P,8D 100431
     -Faucet Handle P,8D 100617 Connector Female, 3/8 C x 1/8 P Tin Plated P,8D 101720
     -Pin P,8D 100639 Grommet Silicone, .359 ID x .875 OD P,8D 101938
     -Spring P,8D 100786 Grommet Silicone, No Slit P,8D 102836
     -Seat Cup P,8D 102675  Probe, 2" With Shrink P,8D 104128
     -Seat Only P,8D 110041 Manual Reset Thermostat (Hi - Limit) P,8D 111592
     -Aerator P,8D 100619  Temperature Probe (Main Thermostat) P,8D 151677
Retainer Bonnet P,8D 100437 Heating Element, 1375W/120V - 5500W/240 P,8D 701286
Retainer Washer P,8D 100469 Sprayhead Tube Ass'y. P,8D 705011
Bonnet Repair Kit  P,8D 201256 Sprayhead Fitting, 11/16 P,8D 701159
Faucet Coil Assembly Complete P,8D 705017 Tank Lid Only P,8D 705059

Tube, S/S 3/8 x .028 x 8.25 P,8D 705069
Feet Combo Gasket / Siphon Hub P,8D 781555
Bumper Foot with Screw P,8D 100078

Flow Control & Associated Parts Timer / Control Board/ Display
PDS Valve High Flow, Fl x Fl x Stem P,8D 705050 Control Board, LCD Display P,8D 120251
     -PDS, High Volume - Green P,8D 110107
     -110108, Plug Fitting W/"O" Rings P,8D 110818 Tube Assemblies
     -110212, Stem 1/8NPT x 1/2 W/"O" P,8D 110212 Discharge Tube Assy., S/S G Series P,8D 701458

Dilution Tube Assy., External GX-TVT P,8D 705012
Receiving Pan & Associated Parts Dilution Tube Assy., Internal GX-TVT P,8D 705013
Receiving Pan P,8D 700060 Fill Tube Assy., GX-TVT P,8D 705014
Gasket, Silicone For 701200 Above P,8D 700016 Tube Assembly, PDS/Coil GX-TVT P,8D 705016
Gasket, Stainless Steel For 701200 P,8D 700015
Large Receiving Pan Gasket P,8D 701147 Wrapper/Column/Risers & Associated Parts
Slot Hex Nut (Secures Pan to Tank) P,8D 701200 Column W/Heat Sink Hole 15" GX P,8D 701588
Tube - Turbo (Rests in Pan, Thru Tank) P,8D 701544 Front Access Plate, G Series P,8D 701627

NEWCO Enterprises,Inc.
Technical Service 800-556-3926 Customer Service 800-325-7867

www.newcocoffee.com



NEWCO "TVT" Model Series Common OEM Parts.
Parts Listed Below Are Common To All TVT Brewers Unless Specifically Noted By An "P" For GXF-P TVT Or "8D" For GXF-8D TVT

Description Fits Part # Description Fits Part #

Wrapper/Column/Risers & Associated Parts Wire Harneses & Leads Continued
Bracket, Plumbing G Series P,8D 701660 Harness, Solenoid White GX-TVT P,8D 705039
Center Panel, GX Series P,8D 701674 Harness, Main GX-TVT P,8D 705040
Riser Assembly, 11.125" GX Series 8D 701730
Riser Assembly, 3 11/16" GX Series P 701735 Miscellaneous Parts
Support Bracket, PDS GX-TVT P,8D 705021 Strain Relief Grommet, 15AMP 14/3 P,8D 101035
Brew Plate Assembly P,8D 705026 Triac, 40AMP - 600V P,8D 111684
Upper Wrapper, GX-TVT P,8D 705027 Barrier Paper, Rear 6" x 8" P,8D 120810

Heat Sink, 4.6" x 2.4" x 1.5" P,8D 121659
Wire Harneses & Leads Terminal Block, 240V CDM-4 P,8D 701000
Harness Loop, TVT P,8D 103321 Target Label, Base GX-TVT P,8D 705431
Lead Wire, 10 ga. Red 17" 1BS - 1BS P,8D 701165 Mini Arrestor Assembly W/Elbow P,8D 800158
Lead Wire, 10 ga. White/Red 15" Teflon P,8D 705035
Lead Wire, 10 ga. Black 22" Teflon P,8D 705036

NEWCO Enterprises,Inc.
Technical Service 800-556-3926 Customer Service 800-325-7867

www.newcocoffee.com



NEWCO TELESCOPING Model Series Common OEM Parts.
Parts Listed Below Are Common To ACE-TS / FC-TS Unless Noted by A "A" ACE-TS Only Or "FC" FC-TS Only.

Description Fits Part # Description Fits Part #

Base Solenoid Valve / Parts & Fittings
Base,LDR 8.5" W Black A,FC 110385     -Sprayhead Tube, Barista Tall W/Bend FC 151955
#8 Screw, 1/2" PPHZPS Hi - Lo A 110359     -Brass Insert, 1/4 ID Tube FC 201112

    -Silicone Tube, 3/8" ID x 5/8" OD x 2" FC 701982
Brewbaskets / Brew Rails & Parts Valve Assembly, S-45 ACE .250 (Inlet) A 102820
Brewbasket, Black.  New Style A,FC 110985     -Flow Control Washer, .250 A 100290
     -Brew Rail - FC Right Hand FC 120735     -Flow Control Cap, Compression A 100296
     -Brew Rail - FC Left Hand FC 120736     -Male Elbow, 1/4 F x 3/8 NPT  A 100442
     -Brew Rail - FC Right Hand A 102799     -Sloenoid Valve Only, S-45 ACE A 102780
     -Brew Rail - FC Left Hand A 102800     -Flow Control Gasket, Nylon A 790019

    -Solenoid Repair Kit A 201158
Cord, Power & Associated Parts     -Solenoid Fill Tube, Valve to Tank A 100153
Cord, Power 120V, 15A FC 100022
Cord, Power Telescoping A 120772 Sprayhead / Tube & Associated Parts
Grommet Strain Relief, 15AMP 14/3 A,FC 101035 Gasket, Sprayhead A,FC 100025
Cord Plate FC 101898 Nut, 7/16-20 Sprayhead A 201173

Sprayhead, 5-Hole S/S A 100024
Covers & Associated Parts Sprayhead, Dump Round FC 111225
FC Tele Cover Plain A 120732 Sprayhead Tube, ACE A 102783
Cover Plain Ace Brewer A 102789
Screw, Cover A,FC 102333 Switches & Associated Parts

Switch, Warmer, Lighted Rocker A,FC 100085
Faucet / Faucet Parts Switch, Brew, Black FC 201985
Faucet Ass'y Complete, FC FC 110885 On/Off Rocker Switch, Black FC 100500
Faucet Ass'y Complete, ACE  A 102770 Switch, Momentary Red DP/ST A 108045
Bonnet Ass'y A 102263 Switch, Rocker Rectangular DP/ST A 110626
Bonnet Ass'y, Lift Up FC 101899
Handle Faucet A 102786 Tank Assemblies / Parts Connected To Tank 
     -Pin A,FC 100639 Tank Assembly, FC-TS 1750W FC 120027
     -Spring A,FC 100612 #8 Lock Washer, External S/S A,FC 100054
     -Stem A,FC 203851 8-32 Hex Nut, S/S A,FC 100061
     -Seat Cup A,FC 102675 Tank Element, 1750W 120V A,FC 100071

Male Elbow, 1/4 C x 1/8 NPT A,FC 100149
Faceplate & Associated Parts Brass Sleeve, 3/8" Compression A,FC 100166
Faceplate FC Thermal, Plastic FC 102307 Nut, 3/8" Compression A,FC 100170
     -Label Faceplate FC Thermal, Ready FC 111220 Nut, 1/2 - 20, Brass Jam A,FC 100190
Label, Faceplate Ace Dispenser A 108155 Capillary Clip, Thermostat A,FC 100209

Bracket, Hi-Limit,  A,FC 100269
Flow Control & Associated Parts Gasket, .515" ID  (For Element) A,FC 100409
PDS Valve Assembly, Low Flow ACE IH A,FC 110620 Nut, Brass 9/16-24" x 11/16" Hex A,FC 100431
     -PDS Valve Only, Low Flow FL x PLGA,FC 110305 LP Hose Clamp A,FC 100440
     -Swivel Nut Assembly 1/4 x .030 x 1.75A,FC 700904 Silicone Tube, 1/4" x 3/8" x 6.50" A,FC 101135

Female Connector, 3/8 C x 1/8 P FC 101720
Lamp Tank Only, Faucet Punched FC FC 101862
Lamp, Ready (Rectangular-Green) FC 702062 Bulkhead Fitting, Outlet Faucet A,FC 102835
Lamp, Auto - Arm/ Visa - Brew A 102884 Silicone Tube, Ace Tank Faucet 9" A,FC 102874

Thermostat, Manual Reset (Hi-Limit) A,FC 111593
Solenoid Valve / Parts & Fittings Hose Clamp, .574" ID A,FC 111635
Solenoid Valve, Skinner (Inlet) FC 100250 Tube, S/S 3/8" x .028" x 2" x 5.53" 90 DegA,FC 152701
     -Male Elbow, 1/4 C x 1/8 NPT FC 100149 Brass Insert, 1/4" ID Tube Tinplated A,FC 201112
     -Male Connector 1/ 4 F x 1/8 NPT FC 100395 Male Adapter, Double Brass A,FC 201178
     -Swivel Nut Assembly 1/4 x .030 x 1.75A,FC 700904 Wire Lead, 14GA Violet-Black Teflon A,FC 311045
     -Screw, 10-32 x 1/4" FC 100613 Main Thermostat A,FC 704227
     -Repair Kit, Skinner FC 201991 Silicone Gasket, Tank A,FC 781181
     -Snubber, Digi II Board FC 120142 Tank Assembly, ACE-TS 1750W A 102859
Dump Valve, Sprayhead Tube FC (Outlet) FC 120029 Brass Gasket, .566" ID Tinplated A 100030
     -Sprayhead Gasket FC 100025 Bulkhead Fitting, Outlet A 100135
     -LP Hose Clamp FC 100440 8-32 Screw, 1/4" SPHMS S/S A 100242
     -Dump Valve With Vent Tube FC 105095 Tank Only, Faucet Punched ACE A 102797
     -Hose Clamp, .574" ID FC 111635 Bracket, Main Thermostat A 102818

Description Fits Part # Description Fits Part #

NEWCO  Enterprises,Inc.
Technical Service 800-556-3926 Customer Service 800-325-7867

www.newcocoffee.com



NEWCO TELESCOPING Model Series Common OEM Parts.
Parts Listed Below Are Common To ACE-TS / FC-TS Unless Noted by A "A" ACE-TS Only Or "FC" FC-TS Only.

Tank Assemblies / Parts Connected To Tank Continued Miscellaneous Parts Continued
Connector, Female 3/8" C x 1/8" NPT A 102831 #8 Lock Washer, External S/S A,FC 100054
#8 Screw, 1/2" PPHZPS Hi - Lo A 110359 8-32 x 5/8" Screw, S/S A,FC 100060
Vacuum Breaker, Brass A 202090 6-32 x 5/16" Screw, SPHMS S/S A,FC 100065
8-32 Screw, 3/8" SPHMS S/S A 511027 1/4" Compression Sleeve A,FC 100164

1/4" Compression Nut A,FC 100165
Tank Lid Assemblies / Parts Connected To Lid 6-32 Hex Nut, S/S FC 100191
Tank Lid Assembly, FC Probe W/Shrin FC 101988 Decal, Caution Red A,FC 100253
Probe With Shrink, 1.437" FC 102801 6-32 x 3/16" Screw, S/S A,FC 100275
Silicone Grommet, No Slit A,FC 102836 .250 Line Splice Connector A,FC 100557
Siliccone Plug, Tank cover A,FC 152207 Bump On, Black LP Cover FC 100685
Tank Lid Only, Punched A,FC 781507 Washer, 1/2" External Tooth S/S A,FC 101011
Tank Lid Assembly, Probe No Shrink A 104012 Plumbing Instruction Label A,FC 101012
Probe No Shrink, 1.437" A 108067 Warning Label, Auto/Faucet A,FC 101025

Insulated Sleeve, 1/4" Right Angle FC 102119
Timer Insulated Sleeve, 1/4" Straight FC 102129
Control Board Ass'y, FC FC 101867 Screw, Combohead 6-32 x 3/8" Selftappin A,FC 102333
     -#6 Lock Washer External S/S FC 100212 Screw, 6-32 x 1/4" BK/FN U/C FC 105310
     -Control Board, California 25031 FC 101394 Screw, M4 x 8mm PFHMS ZPS FC 110931
     -Bracket,Control Board FC 101866 Washer, .218" ID x .562" OD S/S A,FC 152164
     -Label,Control Board FC FC 101889 Male Adapter, Double Brass A,FC 201178
     -6-32 x 1/4" Combohead Screw Slftap FC 102333 Label, Terminal Block 240V FC 202863
     -Support Screw Mounted, C. B. FC 110581 8-32 x 5/8" Screw, SPHMS S/S A,FC 511027
Control Board Ass'y, ACE-TS A 111725 Washer, 7/16" Internal Tooth S/S FC 511046
     -3/8" Support, Circuit Board A 102844 Terminal Block, 240V FC 511053
     -Label, Control Board Assy. ACE-TS A 111726 8-32 Knurled Nut, Brass A,FC 700021
     -Super ACE Control Board A 120035 Screw, 6-32 x 7/8" PH S/S FC 704224
     -Barier Paper, Control Board ACE-TS A 120774 Snap On Bushing, 3/4" A 100003
     -Bracket,Control Board ACE-TS A 120793 8-32 Hex Nut, S/S A 100061

Plastic Tie, 5 3/4" A 100284
Miscellaneous Parts Bezel Adaptor, Plastic Black A 104015
Brewer Componenets 6-32 x 3/8" Screw, Combohead Black Z A 105110
     -Component Panel, FC-TS FC 120731 Barrier Paper, Switches ACE-TS A 120797
     -Upper Wrapper, R.H. FC-TS FC 120733 Brass Insert, 1/4 ID Tube A 201112
     -Upper Wrapper, L.H. FC-TS FC 120734 Terminal Connector, QC .250 A 701799
     -Brewplate Assembly, FC FC 120737
     -Lower Back, Outer FC-TS FC 120739 Wiring Harnesses & Leads
     -Copper Tube, 6.25" FC Compression FC 120740 Harness, Switch Black MRCTB FC 101801
     -Louver Plate, L.H. Telescoping A,FC 120751 Harness, Control Board 7 Pole FC 101806
     -Louver Plate, R..H. Telescoping A,FC 120752 Harness, Control Board 6 Ploe FC 101807
     -Inner Column, Telescoping A,FC 120753 Lead Wire, 14 ga. Violet/Black 25" Teflon FC 102937
     -Outer Column, Telescoping A,FC 120754 Lead Wire, 14 ga. Violet/Black 5" Teflon FC 103049
     -Upper Retainer Bracket A,FC 120760 Lead Wire, 18 ga. Black 11" Teflon FC 110004
     -Lower Retainer Bracket A,FC 120761 Wire Harness, White FC FC 110692
     -Inner Lower Back A,FC 120764 Lead Wire, 14 ga. Violet/Black 18" Teflon FC 151928
     -Inner Upper Back, Telescoping A,FC 120765 Lead Wire, 18 ga. Blue 4" Teflon A 103088
     -Tank Shelf Assy., Telescoping A,FC 120775 Wire Harness, CN2 ACE - TS A 121804
     -Brewplate Assembly, ACE A 120762 Wire Harness, Male HT/LT ACE - TS A 121805
     -Upper Wapper, ACE-TS A 120763 Wire Harness, Female HT/LT ACE-TS A 121806
     -Lower Back, Outer ACE-TS A 120766
     -Upper Back, Outer ACE-TS A 120767

Miscellaneous Parts
 Micro Switch & Bracket Assembly A 102862
     -4-40 x 5/8" Screw, SPHMS S/S A 100160
     -Micro Switch Bracket Assembly A 102807
     -Micro Switch, Modified A 102841
     -6-32 x 1/4" Screw, SFHMS U/C A 102864

NEWCO  Enterprises,Inc.
Technical Service 800-556-3926 Customer Service 800-325-7867

www.newcocoffee.com



NEWCO "VIP" Series Common OEM Parts.
Parts Listed Below Are Common To All "VIP" Model Brewers Unless Specified Otherwise.

Description Part # Description Part #

Bases  Solenoid Valve / Parts & Fittings
Base,LDR 8.5" W,Black 110385 Solenoid Valve, Inlet 111013

Solenoid Valve, Outlet-Normally Open 151130
Brewbaskets / Brew Rails & Parts  
Brewbasket, Black.  New Style. 110985 Sprayhead / Tube & Associated Parts
Brewbasket, Color Change, New Style 110987 Sprayhead Tube, New (Gen II) 110978
     -Right Hand Brew Rail 104010 Gasket, Sprayhead 100025
     -Left Hand Brew Rail 104011 Nut, Sprayhead, 7/16-20 201173

Sprayhead Tube Ass'y 701985
Cord, Power & Associated Parts Sprayhead, 5-Hole S/S 100024
Cord, Power 120V, 15A 100022
Grommet, Strain Relief, 101035 Switches & Associated Parts

Switch, On - Off 110626
Covers & Associated Parts
Cover, Brewer - Black 102789-B Tank / Tank Assemblies & Associated Parts
Cover, Control Board 108014-B Element, Tank 1550W  120V 110791
Screw, Cover / Access Cover 105110 Gasket, Tank Lid 110758

Protector, Element 110762
Decals Ring Tab 110767
Faceplate 110977 Screws, Element 110765

Seal, Element 110752
Tank Assy Complete 1550W 111530

Faucet / Faucet Parts Tank Lid 111080
Faucet Ass'y Complete  110885 Tank Lid Ass'y 111144
     -Handle Faucet "Lift Up" 111310 Tank Only 110760
     -Pin 100639 Washer, Element 110764
     -Spring 100612 Washer, Element - Locking 110766
     -Stem 203851
     -Seat Cup 102675 Thermostat & Associated Parts Cont.
Bonnet Ass'y 101899 Grommet, Thermister 102836
Switch, Micro 102841 Probe Ass'y Thermister 151800
Bracket Ass'y - Micro Switch 102807 Relay, Heater 105057
Screw, Flathead 102864 Sensor, Temperature 111153

Timer /  Control Board
Feet Board, Control W/ Bracket/Relay 111138
Bumper Feet - Base 100665 Board, Display - Front 110378

Spacer, 5/16" Hex, Display 110381
Float Switch Screw, Nylon  6-32 x 3/16 110991
Float Switch 111152

Flow Control & Associated Parts Tubing
PDS Valve, Low Flow 110305 Tubing, Sil 1/4 ID x 3/8 OD* 152218

Tubing, Silicone  3/8 ID x 5/8 OD* 152213
Pan, Expansion & Related Parts Tubing, Sil 5/32 ID x 9/32 OD* 702005
Ball, Float 1/2" Diameter 111401 Nipple, Fitting - Silicone 111105
Ball, Retainer - Check Valve 111228 *Per Foot
Expansion Pan, Plastic - New Style 111506 Valve, Check
"O" Ring, 70D Silicone 6.48 x .139 111164 Check, Valve - 1/2 lb. 110388

NEWCO Enterprises,Inc.
Techincal Service 800-556-3926 Customer Service 800-325-7867

www.newcocoffee.com



Cafe 98 Series Common OEM Parts
Parts Listed Below Are Common To All 145, 180, And 350 Model Brewers Built After July 1999 Unless Otherwise Noted.

Description Part # Description Part #

Bases & Associated Parts Solenoid Valve / Parts & Fittings Cont
Base, Universal C98142      -Elbow, Male 1/4F x 1/8NPT, TP 100177
Screw, Base 100060      -Elbow, Female  1/4tu x 1/4p 151581
Washer, #8 100054 Solenoid Valve, Outlet 151905

     -Diaphragm -     (152114) 152553
Brewbaskets / Brew Rails & Parts      -Plunger -     (For 152114) 152552
Brewbasket With Soaker Dish C98231      -Spring -     (For 152114) 152551
Brewbasket Without Soaker Dish C98200 Clamp, Hose - Silicone Tubing 3/4" 101378
Soaker Plate Ass'y Only C98232 Clamp, S/S # 9 102666
Lid, Brewbasket C98202
     -Brew Rail, Left Hand 151736
     -Brew Rail, Right Hand 151737 Sprayhead / Tube & Associated Parts
Screw, Brew Rail 100065 Sprayhead Tube Ass'y 101835

Sprayhead, Plastic Diffuser 152405
Cord, Power & Associated Parts Sprayhead, 1-Hole Brass 151746
Cord, Power 14/3  120V 100022 Gasket, Sprayhead 100025
Plate, Cord 15A, 120V 511005
Plate, Cord 240V 511007 Switches & Associated Parts

Switch, Master On/Off 110626
Covers 
Cover, Brewer 151765 Tanks, Tank Parts / Fittings Connected To Tank
Cover, Access Panel Front 151727-SB Clamp, S/S # 9 102666

Cup, Ass'y Overflow - S/S G210216
Feet Cup, Reservoir only 151529
Toe, Plastic 100665 Elbow, Union TU-TU,  3/8 x 1/4 151901

Element, 100W, 120V - Below Tank 100642
Faucet / Faucet Parts Element, Tank 1400W, 120V 151752
Faucet Ass'y Complete 102770 Element, Tank 1750W, 120V 151753
     -Handle Faucet 102786 Element, Tank 3500W, 240V 151754
     -Pin 100639 Gasket, .515ID  (For Element) 100409
     -Spring 100612 Gasket, Tank Lid 100132
     -Stem 203851 Grommet, Liquid Level Probes 102836
     -Seat Cup 102675 Grommet, Silicone  .359ID  x  .875 OD 101938
Bonnet Ass'y 102263 Nut, 1/2 - 20, Brass Jam 100190
Clamp, Faucet (Silicone Tubing) 100440 Nut, 8/32 Hex S/S 100061

  Nut, Brass 9/16-24,  11/16 100431
Fittings - Water Plug, Tank Lid, Silicone 152207
Conctr, 1/4"FL x 1/4"FL; Double D 100176 Probe - Lower, Secondary 151731
Conctr, Male 1/4 NPT x 1/2" Hose 767141 Probe - Upper, Primary 151729
Nut, 3/8" Comp. 100170 Tank Lid Ass'y W/ Thermister Probe 151733
Sleeve, 3/8" Comp., Brass 100166 Tank Only - Faucet 151724
Bulkhead, Coil Outlet 100151
Union Tee, 1/4 NPT 100169 Thermostat & Associated Parts
3/8" FL x 1/4 NPT 100351 Thermister Probe Ass'y 151800
Elbow, Male 1/4" FL x 1/4 NPT 100037 Thermostat, Hi-Limit-Red Button 111592
Inset, Brass 3/8" Tube 201112 Thermostat, Hi-Limit - Non-Rest 240V 110578

Bracket, Hi-Limit 100269
Flow Control & Associated Parts Relay, 25A, Solid State 110367-10
Low Flow PDS Valve Ass'y 110305

Timer
Solenoid Valve / Parts & Fittings Control Board - Main 151975
Solenoid Ass'y Inlet  151770
     -Solenoid Valve 102383 Tubing & Associated Parts
     -PDS Valve, Low Flow 110305 Tube, S/S   3/8*  .028  *  6.75" - Over Flo 151739
     -JACO Nut Ass'y 105072 Tube, S/S   3/8*  .028  *  2.0" 151741

See Misc. Section For Drawings of Fittings

See Misc. Section For Drawings of Fittings

NEWCO Enterprises,Inc.
Technical Service 800-556-3926 Customer Service 800-325-7867

www.newcocoffee.com



Cafe 98 Series Common OEM Parts
Parts Listed Below Are Common To All 145, 180, And 350 Model Brewers Built After July 1999 Unless Otherwise Noted.

     -Fitting, Solenoid 1/8 NPT, Tin/P 101377 Tube, Sil.  3/8ID    5/8OD  * 9.5" 152131

NEWCO Enterprises,Inc.
Technical Service 800-556-3926 Customer Service 800-325-7867

www.newcocoffee.com



Cafe 98 Barista Series Common OEM Parts.
Parts Listed Below Are Common To All Barista Model Brewers Unless Specified Otherwise.

Description Part # Description Part #

Bases & Associated Parts Solenoid Valve / Parts & Fittings Cont
Base, Universal C98142      -Elbow, Male 1/4F x 1/8NPT, TP 100177
Screw, Base 100060      -Elbow, Female  1/4tu x 1/4p 151581
Washer, #8 100054 Solenoid Valve, Outlet 151905

     -Diaphragm -     (152114) 152553
Brewbaskets / Brew Rails & Parts      -Plunger -     (For 152114) 152552
Brewbasket With Soaker Dish C98231      -Spring -     (For 152114) 152551
Brewbasket Without Soaker Dish C98200 Clamp, Hose - Silicone Tubing 3/4" 101378
Soaker Plate Ass'y Only C98232 Clamp, S/S # 9 102666
Lid, Brewbasket C98202
     -Brew Rail, Left Hand 151736
     -Brew Rail, Right Hand 151737 Sprayhead / Tube & Associated Parts
Screw, Brew Rail 100065 Sprayhead Tube Ass'y 101835

Sprayhead, 1-Hole Brass 151746
Cord, Power & Associated Parts Sprayhead, Plastic Diffuser 152405
Cord, Power 14/3  120V 100022 Gasket, Sprayhead 100025
Plate, Cord 15A, 120V 511005
Plate, Cord 240V 511007 Switches & Associated Parts

Switch, Master On/Off 110626
Covers 
Cover, Brewer 151765
Cover, Access Panel Front 151727-SB Tanks, Tank Parts / Fittings Connected To Tank

Clamp, S/S # 9 102666
Feet Elbow, Union TU-TU,  3/8 x 1/4 151901
Toe, Plastic 100665 Element, 100W, 120V - Below Tank 100642

Element, Tank 1400W, 120V 151752
Faucet / Faucet Parts Element, Tank 1750W, 120V 151753
Faucet Ass'y Complete 102770 Element, Tank 3500W, 240V 151754
     -Handle Faucet 102786 Gasket, .515ID  (For Element) 100409
     -Pin 100639 Gasket, Tank Lid 100132
     -Spring 100612 Grommet, Liquid Level Probes 102836
     -Stem 203851 Grommet, Silicone  .359ID  x  .875 OD 101938
     -Seat Cup 102675 Nut, 1/2 - 20, Brass Jam 100190
Bonnet Ass'y 102263 Nut, 8/32 Hex S/S 100061
Clamp, Faucet (Silicone Tubing) 100440 Nut, Brass 9/16-24,  11/16 100431

  Plug, Tank Lid, Silicone 152207
Fittings - Water Probe - Upper, Primary 151729
3/8" FL x 1/4 NPT 100351 Tank Lid Ass'y W/ Thermister Probe 151733
Bulkhead, Coil Outlet 100151 Tank Only - Faucet 151724
Conctr, 1/4"FL x 1/4"FL; Double D 100176
Conctr, Male 1/4 NPT x 1/2" Hose 767141 Thermostat & Associated Parts
Elbow, Male 1/4" FL x 1/4 NPT 100037 Bracket, Hi-Limit 100269
Inset, Brass 3/8" Tube 201112 Relay, 12V Coil 105057
Nut, 3/8" Comp. 100170 Thermister Probe Ass'y 151800
Sleeve, 3/8" Comp., Brass 100166 Thermostat, Hi-Limit - Non-Rest 240V 110578
Union Tee, 1/4 NPT 100169 Thermostat, Hi-Limit-Red Button 111592

Flow Control & Associated Parts Timer
Low Flow PDS Valve Ass'y 110305 Control Board, Main 151310

Solenoid Valve / Parts & Fittings Tubing & Associated Parts
Solenoid Ass'y Inlet  151770 Tube, S/S   3/8*  .028  *  6.75" 151739
     -Solenoid Valve 102383 Tube, S/S   3/8*  .028  *  2.0" 151741
     -PDS Valve, Low Flow 110305 Tube, Sil.  3/8ID    5/8OD  * 9.5" 152131
     -JACO Nut Ass'y 105072

NEWCO Enterprises,Inc.
Technical Service 800-556-3926 Customer Service 800-325-7867

www.newcocoffee.com



Cafe 98 Barista Series Common OEM Parts.
Parts Listed Below Are Common To All Barista Model Brewers Unless Specified Otherwise.

     -Fitting, Solenoid 1/8 NPT, Tin/P 101377

NEWCO Enterprises,Inc.
Technical Service 800-556-3926 Customer Service 800-325-7867

www.newcocoffee.com



Commercial Barista Series Common OEM Parts.
Parts Listed Below Are Common To All Commercial Barista Model Brewers Unless Specifically Noted. 

"0" - CB / "2" - CB2 / "5" - CB5 / "7" - CB7
Description Fits Part # Description Fits Part #

Back Assembly Tanks, Tank Parts / Fittings Connected To Tank (Cont)
Back Assembly,Commercial Barista 0 2 5 7 151245 Grommet, Silicone No Slit 0 2 5 7 102836
Nut, 6-32 Hex S/S 0 2 5 7 100191 Lead Wire, 10 ga. 6" Black 1S - 1S 0 2 5 7 151226
#6 Lock Washer, External S/S 0 2 5 7 100212 Lid Only, Tank Commercial Barista 0 2 5 7 151242
Screw, Combohead 6-32 x 3/8" Selftappin 0 2 5 7 102333 Temperature Probe, (Main Thermostat) 0 2 5 7 151800
Screw, 6-32 x 5/8" PPHMS 0 2 5 7 102355 Heating Element, 1375W/120V 5500W/240 0 2 5 7 701286-10
Relay, Solid State 50 Amp 0 2 5 7 110367-10 Thermostat, Manual Reset (Hi - Limit) 0 2 5 7 701305
Washer, #6 Internal Tooth. 0 2 5 7 110965 Tank Only, 3 Gallon Rectangular 0 2 5 7 151257
Heat Sink, 4.6" x 2.4" x 1.5" 0 2 5 7 121659 Tube, 3/8" x .028" x 6.125" S/S 0 2 5 7 151958
Harness, Disconnect Relay 0 2 5 7 151223 Tube, Silcone 3/8" x 5/8" x 11" 0 2 5 7 151773
Back Panel Only, Commercial Barista 0 2 5 7 151233 Gasket,Tank 3 Gallon Commercial Barista 0 2 5 7 151988
Riser, 2.0" Spotwelded 2 7 151207
Back Riser, 2" Commercial Barista 2 151217 Sprayhead / Tube & Associated Parts
Riser, 5.125" Commercial Barista 5 7 151206 Sprayhead Gasket 0 2 5 7 100025
Back Riser, 5.125" Commercial Barista 5 151208 Sprayhead Tube Assembly, PC 0 2 5 7 110978
Back Riser, 7.125" Commercial Barista 7 151209 Sprayhead Assembly, Dump Round NH 0 2 5 7 111424

Sprayhead, Restrictor .234" Dia. CB 0 2 5 7 151213
Bases & Associated Parts Tube, Silicone 3/8" x 5/8" x 6.875" Left Han0 2 5 7 107074
Base Assembly, GXFT 19 7/8" 0 5 7 701787 Tube, Silicone 3/8" x 5/8" x 3.0" Left Hand 0 2 5 7 107343
     -Bumper W/Screw 0 2 5 7 100078 Hose Clamp, .574" ID BPC 0 2 5 7 111635-B
     -Screw, 8-32 x 3/8" SPHMS BK Z 0 5 7 105096 Tube, Silicone 3/8" x 5/8" x 3.5" Right Han 0 2 5 7 701922
     -Screw, 8-32 x 3/8" SPHMS S/S 0 2 5 7 511027 Tube, Silicone 3/8" x 5/8" x 2.25" Right Han0 2 5 7 781188
     -Faceplate, Base Single Dispenser 0 2 5 7 701634
     -Side Rail, Base GXT BPC 0 5 7 701693-BPC Switches 
     -Base, Top Blank GXFT 0 2 5 7 701784 Switch, Master On/Off 0 2 5 7 110626
     -Base, Bottom Blank GXFT 0 2 5 7 701786
Base Assembly, CB-2 2 151141 Valve Assembly / Water Inlet
     -Rail, Base Flat GX S/S 2 701687 Valve Assembly,Solenoid / PDS Valve 0 2 5 7 151770-01

Elbow, Male 1/4 F x 1/8 NPT 0 2 5 7 100177
Brewbaskets Fitting, Solenoid 1/8 NPT 0 2 5 7 101377
Brewbasket, Gourmet WB S/S 0 2 5 7 701527 Solenoid Valve, 3/4 x 1/4 0 2 5 7 102383
     -Brew Rail, Retainer Spotwelded 0 2 5 7 151236 PDS Valve Assy., High Flow FL x FL 0 2 5 7 110306

     -Labels, PDS Valve 0 2 5 7 110102
Column     -PDS Valve Only, High Flow Green 0 2 5 7 110107
Column, Spotwelded 0 2 5 7 151202      -Fitting, 1/4 F x 1/2 W/"O" Rings 0 2 5 7 110220

  Swivel Nut Assy., 1/4"x .030"x1.5"x1.75" 9 0 2 5 7 511032
Cord Plate &  Associated Parts
Plate, Cord 240V 0 2 5 7 511007 Dump Valve Assembly / Left Hand Side
Cable Connector, 3/4" 0 2 5 7 511054 Valve Assembly, LH Dump CM/BAS 0 2 5 7 151855

Dump Valve W/Vent 0 2 5 7 105095
Covers 
Cover, Commercial Barista 0 2 5 7 151200 Dump Valve Assembly / Right Hand Side
Cover, Access Commercial Barista 0 2 5 7 151241 Valve Assembly, RH Dump CC/BRI 0 2 5 7 151860

Dump Valve W/Vent, Turned 0 2 5 7 701046
Tanks, Tank Parts / Fittings Connected To Tank
Tank Assembly, Commercial Barista 0 2 5 7 151244 Wiring Harnesses / Lead Wires
Gasket, Brass .566" ID Tinplated 0 2 5 7 100030 Main Harness, Commercial Barista 0 2 5 7 151220
# 8 Washer, External S/S 0 2 5 7 100054 Harness, Solenoid Valve C98 / CB 0 2 5 7 151221
Nut, 8-32 Hex S/S 0 2 5 7 100061 Harness, White C98 / CB 0 2 5 7 151222
Nut, Brass 9/16 - 24 x 11/16" H TPL 0 2 5 7 100431 Lead Wire, 10 ga. Red 35" Teflon 1S - 1S 0 2 5 7 151228
Bulkhead Fitting, Outlet Faucet 0 2 5 7 102835 Lead Wire, 18 ga. White 11" Teflon 1S - 1 0 2 5 7 151671
Hose Clamp, .574" ID BPC 0 2 5 7 111635-B
Lid Assembly, Commercial Barista 0 2 5 7 151243 Wrapper Assembly
Nut, Jam 1/2-20 Brass 0 2 5 7 100190 Wrapper Assembly, Commercial Barista 0 2 5 7 151231
#6 Washer, External S/S 0 2 5 7 100212 Screw 6-32 x 5/16" SPHMS S/S 0 2 5 7 100065
Nut, 4-40 Hex S/S 0 2 5 7 100243 Faucet W/Red Handle, ACE 0 2 5 7 102770
Gasket, Brass .520" ID Tinplated 0 2 5 7 100409 Nylon Washer, .151" x .345" x .031" 0 2 5 7 110941

NEWCO Enterprises,Inc.
Technical Service 800-556-3926 Customer Service 800-325-7867

www.newcocoffee.com



Commercial Barista Series Common OEM Parts.
Parts Listed Below Are Common To All Commercial Barista Model Brewers Unless Specifically Noted. 

"0" - CB / "2" - CB2 / "5" - CB5 / "7" - CB7
Description Fits Part # Description Fits Part #
Wrapper Assembly Continued Miscellaneous Parts
Screw, 6-32 x 3/16" PPHMS Nylon 0 2 5 7 110991 Plug, 3/8" Barbed ( Drain Tube) 0 2 5 7 100408
Hose Clamp, .574" BPC 0 2 5 7 111635-B Plumbing Instruction Label 0 2 5 7 101012
Nut, Acorn Locking 6-32 S/S 0 2 5 7 111668 Warning Label, Faucet / Auto 0 2 5 7 101025
Spacer, Hex 6-32 x 3/8" x 7/16" L 0 2 5 7 120025 Transformer, 120VP 24VCT 40VA 0 2 5 7 105115
Wapper Only, Commercial Barista 0 2 5 7 151201 Connector, 3/8 Tube x 3/8 Stem 0 2 5 7 107329
Brew Plate, Commercial Barista / C98 0 2 5 7 151210 "O" Ring, Silicone 1/4" x 3/8" OD x 1 1/16"0 2 5 7 110507
Control Board, Commercial Barista 0 2 5 7 151240 Snubber, Digi Board II 0 2 5 7 120142
Bolt, 7/16-20 x 5/16" S/S 0 2 5 7 151251 Bracket, Transformer 0 2 5 7 151259
Label, W/SCAA Logo Barista 0 2 5 7 151469 Tubing,Silicone 3/8" x 5/8" x 28" (Drn. Tub 0 2 5 7 151769
Screw, Nylon 6-32 x 11/16" 0 2 5 7 152176 Elbow, Union Tube x Tube 3/8" x 1/4" 0 2 5 7 151901
Sprayhead Nut, 7/16-20 S/S 0 2 5 7 201173 Tube, 3/8" x .028" x 2.75" S/S 0 2 5 7 151956
Insert, Brass 1/2" ID Tube 0 2 5 7 201275 Tube, 3/16" ID x 8.50" Teflon 0 2 5 7 151957

Label, Terminal Block 240V 0 2 5 7 202863
Miscellaneous Parts Collet Cover, 3/8" Tube 0 2 5 7 205022
Snap On Bushing, 3/4" Plastic 0 2 5 7 100003 Terminal Block, 240V 0 2 5 7 511053
Sprayhead Gasket 0 2 5 7 100025 Hose Clamp, Plastic 0 2 5 7 701646
#8 Lock Washer, External S/S 0 2 5 7 100054 Screw, 6-32 x 7/8" PH S/S 0 2 5 7 704224
Nut, 8-32 Hex S/S 0 2 5 7 100061 Union, Tee 3/8" x 3/8" x 3/8" 0 2 5 7 781713
Pop Rivit, S/S 0 2 5 7 100192
#6 Lock Washer, External S/S 0 2 5 7 100212
Decal, Caution (Red) 0 2 5 7 100253

NEWCO Enterprises,Inc.
Technical Service 800-556-3926 Customer Service 800-325-7867

www.newcocoffee.com



Miscellaneous Parts
Please Contact Technical Service Or Customer Service For Further Assistance On Any Items Not Shown.

Description Part # Description Part #

Brushes Fittings - Electric Continued
Brush, Newtap Sight Gauge 100674 Terminal, 1/4" Female  16-14 (Per 100) 201137
Brush, 2.2GL Thermal Dispenser 110599 Terminal, 1/4"  Female  12-10 (Per 100) 201140
Brush, 1/2" Gauge Glass 201142
Brush, 5/8" Gauge Glass (Dozen) 201143 Flow Controls / Parts / Kits & Assemblies

Body, Flow Control 1/4" Flare 202052
Cleaner / Polish Body, Flow Control Pipe 100293
Stainless Steel Cleaner / "Hyshine" 201155 Cap, Flow Control Comp. 100296

Cap, Flow Control Flare. 100294
Cords, Power Diaphragm,  .175 GPM 100288
Cord, Power Stoves & Warmers 100572 Diaphragm,  .190 GPM 100289
Cord, Power  14/3.  120V, 15A 100022 Diaphragm,  .250 GPM 100290

Diaphragm,  .330 GPM 100298
Cords, Power Diaphragm,  .500 GPM 100291
Cord, Dryer 3 Wire, 240V, 30A   5' 211001 Diaphragm,  .750 GPM 100292
Cord, Range 3 Wire,  240V, 50A  5' 212001 Diaphragm,   1.00 GPM 800001
Cord, Power 12/3,  120V  w/Rings,  20A 781032 Gasket, Plastic Flow Control 790019
Cord, Power 14/3,  120V,  15A 700039 Flow Control, Pipe / Comp.  .175 GPM 152175

Flow Control, Pipe / Comp.  .190 GPM 152190
Decanters / Servers Flow Control, Pipe / Comp.  .250 GPM 152250
Decanter, (Brown Handle) 100550 Flow Control, Flare / Flare  .250 GPM 101250
Decanter, (Orange Handle) 100510 Flow Control, Flare / Flare  .500 GPM 101500
Pitcher, Pour-In, (64 oz.) 201207 Flow Control, Flare / Flare  1.00 GPM 101100
Pitcher, Pour-In, (75 oz.) 700902 Flow Control (Shorty)  Fla / Fla .190 511013

Flow Control (Shorty) Fla / Fla.250 511063
Flow Control, Pipe / Flare .175 GPM 151175
Flow Control, Pipe / Flare .190 GPM 151190

Filters, Paper Flow Control, Pipe / Flare  .250 GPM 151250
Filters,  12-Cup (1000) 100549 Kit, Repair W. Gasket  .175 GPM 202009
Filters, 8 Cup (1000) 111076 Kit, Repair W. Gasket  .190 GPM 202010
Filters,  13 x 5 (1000) 705565 Kit, Repair W. Gasket  .250 GPM 202026
Filters,  14 x 6 (1000) 201905 Kit, Repair W. Gasket  .330 GPM 202028
Filters, CF12P Café 98 (1000) C98334 Kit, Repair W. Gasket  .500 GPM 202038
Filters, Water Kit, Repair W. Gasket  .750 GPM 202041
750 Gallon OCS Everpure 781490 Screen, Flow Control 100299
1500 Gallon OCS Everpure 781491
Filter Head Bracket Ass'y 781489 PDS Kits For NEWCO Models
Filter, Pour-Over Charcoal 201159 PDS For  "R" Faucet Models 110316
Filter, Replacement, 201159 201169 PDS For  "R" Auto Models 110495
Filter, Water-In Line 201190 PDS  For  "LPF"  Models 110317

PDS For  "LPA"  Models 110490
Fittings - Electric PDS For  "K"  Models 781304
Adapter, Male Double 201178 PDS For "NK / GK"  Models 705780
Connector, Linesplice 100557 PDS For "ACE"  Models 110322
Terminal, Piggyback 100561 PDS For "NKT3" Model 705800
Terminal, #10 Ring 16-14 (Per 100) 201139
Terminal, #10 Ring 22-16 (Per 100) 201136 PDS Kits For Bunn Models
Terminal, #8 Ring  16-14 (Per 100) 201138 PDS For "F" Old Style Model 110260
Terminal, #10 Ring  12-10 (Per 100) 201141 PDS For "CW" Model 110265

Description Part # Description Part #
NEWCO Enterprises,Inc.

Technical Service 800-556-3926 Customer Service 800-325-7867
www.newcocoffee.com



Miscellaneous Parts
Please Contact Technical Service Or Customer Service For Further Assistance On Any Items Not Shown.

PDS Kits For Bunn Models Continued Sprayheads Continued
PDS For "OT" Model 110280 Sprayhead, S/S 5-Hole 100024
PDS For "RT" Model 110285 Sprayhead, S/S 6-Hole 201163
PDS For "ST" Model 110290 Sprayhead, Brass 4-Hole 201230
PDS For "VLP" Model 110315 Sprayhead, Brass 5-Hole 201229

Sprayhead, Brass 7-Hole 201228
PDS Kits For Bloomfield Models Sprayhead, Diffuser (Hi-Lime) 201210
PDS For "8572" Model 110295
PDS For "Integrity" Model 110310 Stand, Brewer

3  3/8" Brewer Stand Only 101277
Legs 3  3/8" Brewer Stand With 2 Drip Trays 101281
Leg, Black Plastic 3"  NEWCO / Bunn 100662 6" Brewer Stand Only 101264
Leg, Brewmatic 3" 100671 6" Brewer Stand With 2 Drip Trays 101268
Leg, 6" Heavy Duty, 8/32" 511055 Drip Tray w/Grid 101267
Leg, 6" Heavy Duty, 1/4" x 20 511056 Drip Tray Only 101265
Leg, 4" Heavy Duty (GK / GX) 100542 Grid Only For Drip Tray 101266
Leg, 8" Heavy Duty (GK / GX) 701880

Spring Deliming
Deliming Spring 201152

Newtap Parts
See Page 24 For Newtap Faucet Exploded Drawing. Strainers
Bonnet Ass'y, Faucet "Hot" 201199 Strainer, 1/4"F  (Henry) 202003
Bonnet Ass'y, Faucet "Coffee" Brown 201199-5 Screen, For Strainer 204065
Bonnet Ass'y, Faucet, Orange 201199-1 O-Ring For Strainer 204066
Brush, Gauge Glass 100674
Decal, "Brew Zone" 100673
Faucet & Gauge Glass Complete 100666-10 Tea Dispenser & Associated Parts (800138 Only)
Gasket, Glass Top of Shield 100621 Faucet, Tea Dispenser 800012
Gasket, Glass Bottom of Shield 100622 Label, "Fresh Brewed Iced Tea" 800101
Glass, Gauge (Dozen) 100672 Lid, tea Dispenser w/Handle  (New Style) 800134
Handle, Faucet "Coffee" Brown 100678 Shank, For Faucet 800135
Handle, Faucet Orange, New Style 100679
Handle, Faucet, "Hot" New Style 202954 Terminal Blocks - Miscellaneous
Handle, Newtap with Parts Black 100670 Block, Terminal 240V, Small  (R&L ) 100041
Lid, Newtap  S/S 100664 Block, Terminal 120Volt (Standard) 100163
Shield, Gauge Glass 100601 Block, Terminal 240V Large (C,D,K ) 511053
Seat Cup, Faucet 102675
Safety Ring 100680 Timers - Miscellaneous

Timer Ass'y. Auto-Fill 100353
Plate, Name Timer, 7-Day programmable 100490
Plate, Nameplate - NEWCO 100058 Timer, Universal Ass'y 101303
Plate, Blank Nameplate 3/4" 100138

Thermometers
Regulators, Pressure Thermometer, Taylor Dial 201134
Kit, Repair Regulator with Gauge 202192 Thermometer, 0-222 Degrees 202075
Regulator, Pressure with Gauge 201192 Thermometer. 0-222 Degrees-Holding 202076

Sprayheads Thermostats - Miscellaneous
Sprayhead, S/S 1-Hole 201165 Thermostat Ass'y 102231

Description Part # Description Part #

NEWCO Enterprises,Inc.
Technical Service 800-556-3926 Customer Service 800-325-7867

www.newcocoffee.com



Miscellaneous Parts
Please Contact Technical Service Or Customer Service For Further Assistance On Any Items Not Shown.

Thermostats - Miscellaneous Continued Tubing
Thermostat, Hi-Limit (Brewmatic) 203842 Tubing, Copper 1/4" x 50' Roll 201124
Thermostat, Main (AK Brewers) 101419 Tubing, Copper 3/8" x 50' Roll 201125
Thermostat, Main (Ace Brewers) 704227 Tubing, Copper 1/2" x 50' Roll 201130
Bracket, Thermostat (Ace Brewers) 102818 Tubing, Silicone 3/8" ID x 1/2" OD 102544
Thermostat, Main (FC Brewers) 704227 Tubing, Silicone 3/8" ID x 5/8" OD 152213
Thermostat, Main (GX Brewers)* 101299 Tubing, Silicone 1/4" ID x 3/8" OD 152218
Knob, Thermostat* 100043 Tubing, Silicone 1/4 ID x 3/8" x 6.5" 101135
10GA,Lead Wht/Rd 5 1/2" Tef. 1S-3C* 701793 Tubing, Teflon 1/4" OD Per Foot 100445
10GA,Lead Wht/Rd 12 1/2" Tef. 3C-3C* 701794
Thermostat, Main (KB Brewers) 101419 Wiring, Electrical Insulation
Thermostat, Main ( NK & GK Brewers) 101419 Wire, 18GA, Teflon Black  (Per Foot) 103169
Thermostat, Main - R & L 101419 Wire, 18GA, Teflon Brown  (Per Foot) 103163
Thermostat, Main (Original R & L) 100038 Wire, 18GA, Teflon Gray  (Per Foot) 103164
Thermostat, Main (NK-NS Original)** 101299
Knob, Thermostat** 100043
14GA,Lead Vio/Wht 12" Tef. 1S-2BS** 701447

Thermostat, Main - Cotherm 100448
14GA,Lead Vio/Wht 15" Tef. 1S - 1 700482

Thermostat, Main (NK-NS New)

NEWCO Enterprises,Inc.
Technical Service 800-556-3926 Customer Service 800-325-7867

www.newcocoffee.com



Miscellaneous  Fittings.
Please Contact Technical Service Or Customer Service For Further Assistance On Any Items Not Shown.

Description Part # Description Part #

Fittings, Brass & Copper Fittings, Brass & Copper Continued

Adapter Tee 1/4" FL x 1/8"
     -NPT Male 700049 Elbow, 1/8 NPT x 1/8 NPT 202017

Bulkhead, Coil Outlet 100151
Elbow, Union 1/4" Comp. 201236

Bulkhead, Outlet  "ACE" 102835

Bushings, Reducing Female Connectors
1/4 NPT x 1/8 NPT 202015 1/4" Comp. x 1/8 NPT 100446
3/8 NPT x 1/8 NPT 202043 3/8" Comp. x 1/2 NPT 201117
3/8 NPT  x 1/4 NPT 100173
1/2 NPT x 3/8 NPT 201980 Connector, 3/8" C x 1/8 NPT 101720

Cap, Flare 7/16-20  Brass 100276 1/4" FL x 1/8 NPT Fem 100152
1/4" FL x 1/4 NPT Fem 201246

Connector, Male 1/4"FL x 1/4" FL 100176
     -Double D

Connector, 1/4 NPT x 1/2" Hose 767141 Bulkhead Outlet 100135
3/8" Comp. X 1/4 NPT Fem

Coupling Ass'y 100607-10
Fitting, Male 7/16 - 20 INT 767125
Female 1/4" FL x 1/4" Comp.  

Coupling Pipe, Female 1/4 NPT 201231
Hex Nipple, 1/4 NPT 202007

Insert, Brass 3/16" Tube 202044
Elbow, 1/4 NPT Female x 1/4" FL 201247 Insert, Brass 1/8" Tube 201223

Insert, Brass 1/4" Tube 100447
Insert, Brass 3/8" Tube 201112

Elbow, 1/4" Comp. x 1/8 NPT 100149 Male Connectors Pipe To Compression
1/4" Comp. x 1/8 NPT 100155
1/4" Comp. x 3/8 NPT 201234

Elbow, Male 1/4" FL x 1/4 FL 100177 1/4" Comp. x 1/2 NPT 201119
Elbow, Male 1/4" FL x 1/4 NPT 100037 3/8" Comp. x 1/4 NPT 202018
Elbow, Male 1/4" FL x 3/8 NPT 100442 3/8" Comp. x 3/8 NPT 201168
Elbow, Male 3/8" FL x 1/4 NPT 202014
Elbow, Male 3/8" FL x 3/8 NPT 202008 Male Connectors Pipe To Flare

1/4" FL x 1/8 NPT 100154
Elbow, 90° 1/4 NPT x 3/8" Hose 767143 1/4" FL x 1/4 NPT 201104

1/4" FL x 3/8 NPT 201983
3/8" FL x 3/8 NPT 201232
3/8" FL x 1/2 NPT 201118

Elbow, 90° Female, 1/4 NPT 767145 3/8" FL x 1/4 NPT 100351

NEWCO Enterprises,Inc.
Technical Service 800-556-3926 Customer Service 800-325-7867

www.newcocoffee.com



Miscellaneous  Fittings.
Please Contact Technical Service Or Customer Service For Further Assistance On Any Items Not Shown.

Description Part # Description Part #

Fittings, Brass & Copper Fittings, Brass & Copper Continued

Nipple, Reducing 1/4 NPT 100146 Street Tee
     -x 1/8 NPT 1/8 NPT x 1/8 NPT x 1/8 NPT 767105

Nut, 7/16" - 20,  11/16" Hex 511023
Nut, 9/16" - 24,  11/16" Hex 100431 Union, Bulkhead 3/8" Inlet 100029

(Bulkhead, Coil Inlet)

Nut, 1/4" Comp. 100165
Nut, 1/4" Comp. 102328 Union Comp. 1/4" x 1/4" 201109
Nut, 3/8" Comp. 100170 Union, Comp. 3/8" x  1/4" 201108

Union Comp. 3/8" x 3/8" 201110

Nut, 1/4" FL 100162
Nut, 3/8" FL x 1/4" Tube 201177 Union Flare, 1/4" x 1/4" 201213

Union Flare, 3/8" x 1/4" 201184
Union Flare, 3/8" x 3/8" 201235

Nut, 1/4" FL 100162
Nut, 3/8" F 100157

Union Tee, 1/4 NPT 100169

Nut, Swivel 1/4" FL x 7/8" 100161 Union 1/4" x 1/4" x 1/4" Comp. 201113
Nut, Swivel 1/4" FL x 4" 100167 Union 3/8" x 3/8" x 1/4" Comp. 201115
Nut, Swivel 3/8" FL x 7/8" 201131 Union 3/8" x 3/8" x 3/8" Comp. 201114

Nut, Elbow 1/4" FL x 1-1/4" 700905 Union,1/4" x 1/4" x 1/4" F 201132
Union, 3/8" x 3/8" x 1/4" F 201233
Union, 3/8" x 3/8" x 3/8" F 201133

Plug, 3/8" FL 201202
Plug, 1/4 NPT Hex Brass 201241

Valve, Needle, 3/8" FL x 1/4 NPT 100171
Self Piercing Shutoff 3/8" 201193
(Pipe Size 3/8, 1/2, 5/8)

Valve, Shutoff 1/4" Flare 201128
Valve, 1/4" FL x 1/8 NPT M 767115

Kit, Valve Shutoff, 1/4" 201144
(Pipe Size 3/8, 1/4)

Valve, Shutoff 1/4 NPT Fem 205097

Sleeve, 3/16" Comp., Brass 100172
Sleeve, 1/4" Comp., Brass 100164
Sleeve, 3/8" Comp., Brass 100166 Valve, Shutoff 1/4" Comp. 201129

     -X 1/4" Comp.
Sleeve, 1/4" Plastic 202047

Valve, Shutoff 3/8" Comp. 201111
      -x  3/8" Comp.

NEWCO Enterprises,Inc.
Technical Service 800-556-3926 Customer Service 800-325-7867

www.newcocoffee.com



Miscellaneous Parts - Airpots and Thermal Vessels
Please Contact Technical Service Or Customer Service For Further Assistance On Any Items Not Shown.

Description Part # Description Part #

Airpots - Brew-Thru Lever Style ( Peacock)
Base, Server Regular 701832
Base, Server Jumbo 701833

Bellows Only 700584 Elbow, Vacuum Bottle 701891
Gasket, For Lid 700589 Elbow, Indicator Tube 701892
Gasket, For Liner   (2.2 Liter only) 700136-01 Gauge, Sight 701881
Gasket, For Bottom of Brew Thru Stem 700592 Gauge,Shield With Volume Indicator 701879
Gasket, For Top of Brew Thru Stem 700591 Grid, Drip Tray 701887
Label, Decaf For Handle 700928 Housing, Lower Ass'y & Dispensing Leve 701897
Lever Ass'y 700596 Housing, Upper Ass'y and Handle 701896
Lid Complete With Bellows 700583 Lid, Brew-Thru 701888
Lid Complete With Bellows - Decaf 700631 Liner, S/S Vacuum Bottle 701898
Liner, Glass (1.9 Liter Only) 110257 Liner, Glass Vacuum Bottle 120951
Liner, Glass (2.2 Liter Only) 700135-01 O-Ring 701890
Liner, Glass (2.5 Liter Only) 110247 Ring, Rubber 701889
Liner, Glass (3.0 Liter Only) 110242 Screw, Large Head (Per Pack - 4 ea.) 701893
Screw, For Lid Hinge 110249 Screw, Small Head (Per Pack - 4 ea.) 701894
Spout With Handle 700604 Tube, Top Ass'y. 701884
Stem, Brew-Thru (1.9L & 2.2L) 700590 Valve Ass'y & Joint Pipe 701883
Stem, Brew-Thru (3.0L Only) 110241 Valve Cover & Foam Insulators 701882
Stem, Brew-Thru (2.5L Only) 110246 Lever, Dispensing 701886
Stem, Non Brew-Thru (1.9L & 2.2L) 110251 Patel Adapter 120952

Lid, Brew-Thru Black 701888
Airpots - Brew-Thru Lever & Pump Style ( KK) Lid, Brew-Thru Decaf (Orange) C98002
Lid Assembly - Push Button 120841 Sight Gauge Cover, 2.5L Server 701594
Lid Assembly - Lever Style 120842
Bellows 120845
Rubber Grommet - Lid 120847 Glass Tube, Indicator 1.9L 111602
Stem, Brew-Thru (2.2L & 2.5L) 120843 Glass Tube, Indicator 2.5L 701881
Rubber Gasket - Stopper 120844 Glass Tube, Indicator 3.8L 111612
Glass Liner Gasket 120846 Glass Tube, Indicator 5.0L 111617
Decaf Nose Cone 120853 Valve Cover & Foam Insulators 701882
Liner, Glass (2.2 Liter Only) 120840 Valve Ass'y & Joint Pipe 701883
Liner, Glass (2.5 Liter Only) 120816 Elbow, Indicator Tube 701992

Upper Housing W/Handle 1.9L - 5.0L 111629
Airpots - Brew-Thru Lever Style ( ShurizJo) Lower Housing, 1.9L - 3.8L 701993
Lid Assembly - Lever Style 111433 Lower Housing, 5.0L 111658
Stem, Brew-Thru (2..0L) 111431 Liner, S/S With Foam Insulation 1.9L 111619
Stem, Brew-Thru (2.5L) 111432 Liner, S/S With Foam Insulation 2.5L 701898
Stem, Brew-Thru (3.0L) 111436 Liner, S/S With Foam Insulation 3.8L 111614
Stem, Brew-Thru (3.5L) 111441 Liner, S/S With Foam Insulation 5.0L 111631

1.9L Sight Gauge Cover With Timer 111676
Airpots - 2.5L Thermal Disp. w/Gauge (Zojirushi) 2.5L Sight Gauge Cover With Timer 111679
Gauge, Water Tube Glass 700949 3.8L Sight Gauge Cover With Timer 111680
Label, Kit 700928 5.0L Sight Gauge Cover With Timer 111686
Lid, Brew-Thru Black 151537 Freshness Monitor Timer (2 Hrs.) 120620
Lid, Brew-Thru Decaf (Orange) 151535 Freshness Monitor Timer (1 Hr.) 120621
Liner, Glass 2.5 liter 700957 "ShurizJo" Labeled Cover Cap 111666

"Newco" Labeled Cover Cap 111654
Flavored ID Cover Cap, (15/Pack) 111659
Lid, Brew-Thru Black 111622

Description Part # Description Part #

 2.5L Thermal Dispenser w/Gauge (Newco)
Parts Listed Below Fit All Brew-Thru Lever Style Airpot Sizes

(1.9 Liter - 3.0 Liter) Unless Otherwise noted.

 1.9L, 2.5L, 3.8L, & 5.0L Thermal Dispenser w/Gauge (ShurizJo)

NEWCO Enterprises,Inc.
Technical Service 800-556-3926 Customer Service 800-325-7867

www.newcocoffee.com



Miscellaneous Parts - Airpots and Thermal Vessels
Please Contact Technical Service Or Customer Service For Further Assistance On Any Items Not Shown.

Airpots - 1.9 Liter Superbowl (Thermal Carafe)
Cap, Thermal Carafe Black Assy. 101192 Freshness Monitor Timer (2 Hrs.) 120620
Cap, Thermal Carafe Granite Assy. 101583 Freshness Monitor Timer (1 Hr.) 120621
Cap, Thermal Carafe Orange Assy. 100540-11 Lid, Brew-Thru Black 110622
Cap, Thermal Carafe Green Assy. 101583-01 Lid, Brew-Thru Decaf (Orange) 110628
Cap, Thermal Carafe Blue Assy. 101583-02
Cap, Thermal Carafe Fuchsia Assy. 101583-03
Cap, Thermal Carafe Smoke Assy. 101583-06 Lid, Brew-Thru Black* 110576
Cap, Thermal Carafe Yellow Assy. 101583-08 Lid, Brew-Thru Decaf (Orange)* 110577
Liner, Thermal Carafe 1.9L 101000 Lid, Push Button Decaf (Orange)* 111384
Gasket, Upper 101001 Lid, Push Button Black* 111385
Gasket, Lower 101002 *Fits 1.2L, 1.6L, & 1.9L Servers/Carafes
Gauge, Prism 110615

 1.9L Thermal Server/Carafe SS Lined (ShurizJo)

 1.9L Thermal Server/Carafe SS Lined (Vaculator)

NEWCO Enterprises,Inc.
Technical Service 800-556-3926 Customer Service 800-325-7867

www.newcocoffee.com



NEWCO Upscale Thermal Dispensers Common OEM Parts.
Parts Listed Below Are Common To All Upscale Dispensers Unless Specified Otherwise.

Description Part # Description Part #

Econo Series With Base Executive Series Continued
Washer, Star Lock .690" ID 104137 Coffee Cup, Decorative Chrome 1-3 Gal. 109984-CH
1.0 Gallon Coffee Server S/S 109927 Kit, Bonnet Orange-Green G Series 110717
1.5 Gallon Coffee Server S/S 109991 Screw, 10-32 x 3.5" SRHMS S/S 111580
2.0 Gallon Coffee Server S/S 109992 Faucet, 1.0 Gal.Chrome W/Gauge 111858
3.0 Gallon Coffee Server S/S 109993 Faucet, 1.5 Gal. Chrome  W/Gauge 111859
Kit, Bonnet Orange-Green G Series 110717 Faucet, 2.0 Gal. Chrome W/Gauge 111860
Faucet, 1.0 Gal. Plastic Black W/Gauge 111708 Faucet, 3.0 Gal.Chrome W/Gauge 111861
Faucet, 1.5 Gal. Plastic Black W/Gauge 111709 Label, Volume 1.0 Gal. 111862
Faucet, 2.0 Gal. Plastic Black W/Gauge 111711 Label, Volume 1.5 Gal. 111863
Faucet, 3.0 Gal. Plastic Black W/Gauge 111712 Label, Volume 2.0 Gal. 111864
Base Assembly, Econo Series 111844 Label, Volume 3.0 Gal. 111865
Screw, 10-32 x 2" PPHMS 111845 Nut, Faucet 3/8-18 Chrome Plated 119879
Drip Tray Assembly, Econo Series 111848 Washer, Teflon .218" ID x .5" OD 152397
Washer, #10 x 1" S/S Fend Washer 111849 Gasket, Silicone 1.062" OD x .578" 700016
Label, Volume 1.0 Gal. 111862
Label, Volume 1.5 Gal. 111863 Presidential Series
Label, Volume 2.0 Gal. 111864 Washer, Star Lock .690" ID 104137
Label, Volume 3.0 Gal. 111865 1.0 Gallon Coffee Server S/S 109927
Nut, Faucet 3/8-18 Chrome Plated 119879 1.5 Gallon Coffee Server S/S 109991
Gasket, Silicone 1.062" OD x .578" 700016 2.0 Gallon Coffee Server S/S 109992

3.0 Gallon Coffee Server S/S 109993
Econo Series Without  Base Coffee Cup, Decorative Brass 1-3 Gal. 109984
Washer, Star Lock .690" ID 104137 Kit, Bonnet Orange-Green G Series 110717
1.0 Gallon Coffee Server S/S 109927 Screw, 10-32 x 3.5" SRHMS S/S 111580
1.5 Gallon Coffee Server S/S 109991 Faucet, 1.0 Gal. Brass W/Gauge 111854
2.0 Gallon Coffee Server S/S 109992 Faucet, 1.5 Gal. Brass  W/Gauge 111855
3.0 Gallon Coffee Server S/S 109993 Faucet, 2.0 Gal. Brass  W/Gauge 111856
Kit, Bonnet Orange-Green G Series 110717 Faucet, 3.0 Gal. Brass W/Gauge 111857
Faucet, 1.0 Gal. Plastic Black W/Gauge 111708 Label, Volume 1.0 Gal. 111862
Faucet, 1.5 Gal. Plastic Black W/Gauge 111709 Label, Volume 1.5 Gal. 111863
Faucet, 2.0 Gal. Plastic Black W/Gauge 111711 Label, Volume 2.0 Gal. 111864
Faucet, 3.0 Gal. Plastic Black W/Gauge 111712 Label, Volume 3.0 Gal. 111865
Label, Volume 1.0 Gal. 111862 Nut, Faucet 3/8-18 Chrome Plated 119879
Label, Volume 1.5 Gal. 111863 Washer, Teflon .218" ID x .5" OD 152397
Label, Volume 2.0 Gal. 111864 Gasket, Silicone 1.062" OD x .578" 700016
Label, Volume 3.0 Gal. 111865
Nut, Faucet 3/8-18 Chrome Plated 119879 Stand Assemblies & Drip Trays
Washer, Teflon .218" ID x .5" OD 152397 Stand Assembly, Brass Legs 111841
Gasket, Silicone 1.062" OD x .578" 700016 Stand Assembly, Chrome Legs 111842

Stand Assembly, Black Legs 111843
Executive Series Drip Tray Assembly, Brass/Chrome 111498
Washer, Star Lock .690" ID 104137 Drip Tray Assembly, Econo Series 111848
1.0 Gallon Coffee Server S/S 109927 Adapter Plate, To Fit 110660 Stand 110658
1.5 Gallon Coffee Server S/S 109991
2.0 Gallon Coffee Server S/S 109992
3.0 Gallon Coffee Server S/S 109993

NEWCO Enterprises,Inc.
Technical Service 800-556-3926 Customer Service 800-325-7867

www.newcocoffee.com


